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Starting Check No.: 00000000 Starting Check Date: Jul 1, 2022
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Check 
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EFT 24 HR SAFETY LLC                                  24 HR Safety LLC
LA-00065302  7/8/22 22062604        FY 2021-2022 #1590-5437       GEN 1590      5437    Fees & Permits 105.00
Check Total: 105.00

A PLUS PLUMBING AND REPAIR                        Garza, Arnold L

LA-00065303  

7/8/22 14384           NC JAIL-STANDING PO           GEN 1570      5265    Mechanical Systems Repairs 288.00
7/8/22 14385           NC JAIL-STANDING PO           GEN 1570      5265    Mechanical Systems Repairs 480.00
7/8/22 14386           NC JAIL-STANDING PO           GEN 1570      5265    Mechanical Systems Repairs 697.00
7/8/22 14387           NC JAIL-STANDING PO           GEN 1570      5265    Mechanical Systems Repairs 600.00

Check Total: 2,065.00
APOLLO TOWING/ EASY RIDER WRECKER SERVICE, BOB JOH DRR & RS Inc

LA-00065304  

7/8/22 220538515       TOWING CHARGES - County Owned GEN 3700      5249    Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 75.00
7/8/22 211131372       CID Investigation Tow         GEN 3700      5442    Investigation Costs 175.00
7/8/22 211130886       CID Investigation Tow         GEN 3700      5442    Investigation Costs 175.00
7/8/22 211130851       CID Investigation Tow         GEN 3700      5442    Investigation Costs 175.00
7/8/22 220539109       JUMP START DEAD BATTERY       GEN 3840      5249    Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 50.00

Check Total: 650.00
GALLS, LLC                                        Galls Parent Holdings LLC

LA-00065305  

7/8/22 021388426       AXII W/HI-LITE 2 CARRIERS     GEN 1330      5444    Law Enforcement Supplies 3,770.00

7/8/22 021388426       MAVERICK GEN 1.5 CARRIER 
BODY GEN 1330      5444    Law Enforcement Supplies 1,032.80

7/8/22 021410431       GUARDIAN GEN 3 CARRIER BODY   GEN 1330      5444    Law Enforcement Supplies 241.64
7/8/22 021109215       (ADMIN) STANDING PO FOR       GEN 3700      5463    Wearing Apparel Expenses 198.00
7/8/22 020939019       (ADMIN) STANDING PO FOR       GEN 3700      5463    Wearing Apparel Expenses 63.00
7/8/22 021077036       (ADMIN) STANDING PO FOR       GEN 3700      5463    Wearing Apparel Expenses 63.00
7/8/22 021109216       (ADMIN) STANDING PO FOR       GEN 3700      5463    Wearing Apparel Expenses 66.00
7/8/22 021109217       (ADMIN) STANDING PO FOR       GEN 3700      5463    Wearing Apparel Expenses 66.00
7/8/22 021317978       (ADMIN) STANDING PO FOR       GEN 3700      5463    Wearing Apparel Expenses 63.00
7/8/22 021454307       (ADMIN) STANDING PO FOR       GEN 3700      5463    Wearing Apparel Expenses 270.00
7/8/22 020951267       (JAIL) STANDING PO FOR        GEN 3720      5463    Wearing Apparel Expenses 14.78
7/8/22 021454306       (JAIL) STANDING PO FOR        GEN 3720      5463    Wearing Apparel Expenses 162.00
7/8/22 019916662       EVIDENCE KITS SIRCHIE FOR     GEN 3850      5444    Law Enforcement Supplies 68.00
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EFT 

LA-00065305  

7/8/22 020827773       EVIDENCE KITS SIRCHIE FOR     GEN 3850      5444    Law Enforcement Supplies 136.00
7/8/22 021109219       TEXTROP2 MENS LS ZIPPERED     GEN 3850      5463    Wearing Apparel Expenses 64.93

7/8/22 021109219       TWO TONE EPAULETS LONE 
STAR   GEN 3850      5463    Wearing Apparel Expenses 10.75

7/8/22 021213215       MENS TEX TROP2 UNIFORM        GEN 3850      5463    Wearing Apparel Expenses 178.02
7/8/22 020956148       EOC Shirt XL-5.11 Tactical    GEN 5105      5463    Wearing Apparel Expenses 90.00
7/8/22 020621226       EOC Shirt XXL-5.11 Tactical   GEN 5105      5463    Wearing Apparel Expenses 90.00
7/8/22 020621226       EOC Uniform Shirt Large 5.11  GEN 5105      5463    Wearing Apparel Expenses 90.00

Check Total: 6,737.92
ICS JAIL SUPPLIES INC.                            ICS Jail Supplies Inc.
LA-00065306  7/8/22 W5216801        INMATE SHIRT; GREEN; MD       GEN 3720      5440    Inmate General Supplies 532.00
Check Total: 532.00

ISENSEE CONSTRUCTION                              Isensee, Grady

LA-00065307  
7/8/22 486             SHOWBARN (OLD ARMORY)         GEN 1570      5261    Buildings-Maintenance & Repair 2,400.00

7/8/22 485             CALDERON BUILDING-(NORTH 
SIDE) GEN 1570      5264    Landscape & Grounds M&R 1,750.00

Check Total: 4,150.00
MALEK INC                                         Malek Inc

LA-00065308  
7/8/22 W99194          THERMOSTAT                    GEN 1590      5265    Mechanical Systems Repairs 274.74
7/8/22 W99194          HVAC LABOR                    GEN 1590      5265    Mechanical Systems Repairs 475.00
7/8/22 W99194          TRAVEL                        GEN 1590      5265    Mechanical Systems Repairs 20.00

Check Total: 769.74
PAREDEZ PLUMBING                                  Paredez, Aurora R.

LA-00065309  7/8/22 1344            Repair a/c drain; labor fee - GEN 1770      5265    Mechanical Systems Repairs 500.00
7/8/22 1345            Service call to check         GEN 1770      5265    Mechanical Systems Repairs 125.00

Check Total: 625.00
PRO TECH MECHANICAL INC                           Pro Tech Mechanical Inc
LA-00065310  7/8/22 S36197          BISHOP BUILDING-PROVIDE &     GEN 1570      5265    Mechanical Systems Repairs 13,991.00
Check Total: 13,991.00
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EFT ROMCO INC                                         Romco Inc

LA-00065311  

7/8/22 11812154        JUVENILE JUSTICE BUILDING -   GEN 1570      5265    Mechanical Systems Repairs 477.52
7/8/22 11812157        MCKINZIE JAIL ANNEX           GEN 1570      5265    Mechanical Systems Repairs 423.47

7/8/22 11812158        MORGUE-PREVENTIVE 
MAINTENANCE GEN 1570      5265    Mechanical Systems Repairs 435.53

7/8/22 11812159        POLSTON BUILDING -
PREVENTIVE  GEN 1570      5265    Mechanical Systems Repairs 514.45

7/8/22 11812160        JUVENILE JUSTICE BUILDING -   GEN 1570      5265    Mechanical Systems Repairs 1,209.03
7/8/22 11812161        MCKINZIE JAIL ANNEX           GEN 1570      5265    Mechanical Systems Repairs 1,400.12

Check Total: 4,460.12
SEC-OPS INC                                       Sec-Ops Inc

LA-00065312  7/8/22 A9062           Juvenile Department & County  GEN 3480      5185    Contract Personnel 947.70
7/8/22 A9098           Juvenile Department & County  GEN 3480      5185    Contract Personnel 754.65

Check Total: 1,702.35
SOUTH TEXAS RESTAURANT EQUIPMENT INC              South Texas Restaurant Equipment Inc

LA-00065313  
7/8/22 76407           PARKER 3/4'' WATER VALVE      GEN 3720      5254    Equip Maint. & Repairs 148.14
7/8/22 76407           BELT SMOOTH                   GEN 3720      5254    Equip Maint. & Repairs 49.68
7/8/22 76407           LABOR                         GEN 3720      5254    Equip Maint. & Repairs 239.25

Check Total: 437.07
STACUN INC.                                       Stacun Inc.
LA-00065314  7/8/22 18FC4403F       THE STATE OF TEXAS VS.        GEN 3360      5348    Defense Costs-Other 2,832.71
Check Total: 2,832.71

AMADOR C. GARCIA                                  Amador C. Garcia

LA-00065315  
7/1/22 21MC32034       HERNANDEZ, MYRA               GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/1/22 18MC107894      LUNA, DYLAN                   GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/1/22 22MC07754       BUENO, RICHARD                GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 600.00
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EFT JERRY BATEK                                       Batek, Jerry

LA-00065316  
7/1/22 08CR43984       WEBB, DEMETRI                 GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/1/22 08CR43974       WEBB, DEMETRI                 GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/1/22 15CR46934       CALBILLO, LOU                 GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

Check Total: 500.00
CASSIDY & OLIVAREZ PLLC                           Cassidy & Olivarez PLLC

LA-00065317  7/1/22 22MC17584       DEVOULT, BRITTANY             GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/1/22 22MC13674       BENAVIDES, FRANK              GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 400.00
KEVIN L COCHRAN                                   Cochran, Kevin L
LA-00065318  7/1/22 20MC84074       CAVADA, RICHARD               GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

DIAMOND DELEON                                    Deleon, Diamond

LA-00065319  7/1/22 19MC09914       PENA, CRYSTAL                 GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/1/22 19MC58304       SALINAS, RODOLFO              GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 400.00
THE LAW OFFICE OF RICK DODSON PLLC                Dodson PLLC, The Law Office of Rick

LA-00065320  
7/1/22 20MC92824       TORRES, ROSS                  GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/1/22 18MC105374      OLIVA, JESUS                  GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/1/22 20MC62184       TORRES, ROSS                  GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 600.00
FLORES, LAW OFFICE OF RENE C                      Flores, Rene C
LA-00065321  7/1/22 22MC11244       LAVIN, KAITLIN                GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
Check Total: 300.00
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EFT ROBERT FLYNN                                      Flynn, Robert

LA-00065322  

7/1/22 22MC29124       RAMOS, ANDREW                 GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/1/22 20MC19624       PRINCE, DAMIEN                GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/1/22 18MC46024       GONZALES, GAVINO              GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/1/22 18MC44504       GONZALES, GAVINO              GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 800.00
FORENSIC AND CLINICAL PSYCHOLOGY INC.             Forensic and Clinical Psychology Inc.
LA-00065323  7/1/22 20FC1421E       SOT V. ERASMO GARCIA, JR.,    GEN 3350      5348    Defense Costs-Other 2,150.00
Check Total: 2,150.00

CHRISTOPHER J GALE                                Gale, Christopher J

LA-00065324  

7/1/22 21MC14134       BARNETT, CHRISTOPHER          GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/1/22 20MC49454       SAENZ, CHRISTIAN              GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/1/22 21MC27754       DIRK, KEISHA                  GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/1/22 20MC91494       SALINAS, MARC                 GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 800.00
LUIS P. GARCIA                                    Garcia, Luis P.

LA-00065325  7/1/22 21MC58754       MONTALBO, PHILLIP             GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/1/22 22MC09664       HERNANDEZ, OSCAR              GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 400.00
GEO SECURE SERVICES LLC                           Geo Secure Services LLC

LA-00065326  

7/1/22 255220306VCAS   EHDC HOUSING MAR22            GEN 1393      2017    A/P GEO for La Villa 1,395.80
7/1/22 260220314ICE    CBDC HOUSING MAR22            GEN 1393      2018    A/P GEO for Coastal Bend 5,118.10
7/1/22 260220501SD     CBDC HOUSING MAY22            GEN 1393      2018    A/P GEO for Coastal Bend 2,061,964.38
7/1/22 260220308ICE    CBDC HOUSING MAR22            GEN 1393      2018    A/P GEO for Coastal Bend 15,275.56

Check Total: 2,083,753.84
STEPHEN A GIOVANNINI                              Giovannini, Stephen A

LA-00065327  
7/1/22 17MC62514       MONDRAGON, JUAN               GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/1/22 21MC25914       GOODRICH, DOMINICK            GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/1/22 21MC71484       GARCIA, ALBERT                GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
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EFT 

LA-00065327  

7/1/22 20MC74884       ALANIZ, JOEL                  GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/1/22 20MC89204       HOLDER, KEVIN                 GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/1/22 20MC92874       GARCES, TOMAS                 GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/1/22 21MC78504       RUZIC, NEMAD                  GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/1/22 19MC38664       TORRES, CLARISSA              GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,600.00
GONZALES LAW OFFICE                               Gonzales Inc

LA-00065328  7/1/22 22615795        BARRERA, RESPONDENT 
MOTHER    GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 1,244.00

Check Total: 1,244.00
LUIS OCTAVIO GUTIERREZ                            Gutierrez, Luis Octavio
LA-00065329  7/1/22 21609095        LORD, FATHERS                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

RONALD KYLE HINKLE                                Hinkle, Ronald Kyle
LA-00065330  7/1/22 19MC65502       VALLE, JAVIER                 GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 776.00
Check Total: 776.00

KYLE HOELSCHER                                    Hoelscher, Kyle

LA-00065331  

7/1/22 19MC12473       FLORES, LARRY                 GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/1/22 19MC51104       REYNA, JODANIEL               GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/1/22 18MC63714       GARRETT, EBB                  GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/1/22 19MC81074       HENSCH, JOHN                  GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/1/22 22MC02204       LUCERO, KRYSTAL               GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/1/22 21MC01344       LEIJA, BRYAN                  GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/1/22 17MC65524       CAGLE, MARCUS                 GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,400.00
P.C. LAW OFFICE OF HECTOR R GONZALEZ              Law Office of Hector R Gonzalez, P.C.

LA-00065332  

7/1/22 18MC119271      KULIES, NICOLE                GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/1/22 22MC08054       GRIZZLE, BRANDON              GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/1/22 20MC66064       LOPEZ, JUNIOR                 GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
7/1/22 20MC66074       LOPEZ, JUNIOR                 GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
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EFT 

LA-00065332  

7/1/22 22MC15694       GARZA, JOSHUA                 GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
7/1/22 22MC15704       GARZA, JOSHUA                 GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
7/1/22 22MC15714       GARZA, JOSHUA                 GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
7/1/22 22MC19534       LOPEZ, JUNIOR                 GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
7/1/22 22MC19544       LOPEZ, JUNIOR                 GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

Check Total: 1,100.00
LAW OFFICE OF LISA HARRIS                         Harris, Lisa
LA-00065333  7/1/22 22MC17714       VILLARREAL, VENCELADA         GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

RUBEN R. LERMA JR                                 Lerma Jr, Ruben R.

LA-00065334  7/1/22 22MC01434       DELGADO, JUSTINE              GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/1/22 19MC101874      HINOJOSA, KAYLA               GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 400.00
CELINA MARIE LOPEZ                                Lopez, Celina Marie
LA-00065335  7/1/22 18MC112494      WILLIAMS, DON                 GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

KAYLA MCMAINS                                     McMains, Kayla

LA-00065336  
7/1/22 20MC68192       TERRAZAS, MELISSA             GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/1/22 20MC07384       GARZA, MICHAEL                GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/1/22 20MC28944       FULBRIGHT, BETRICE            GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 600.00
FRANCES COLLINS MCNIFF                            McNiff, Frances Collins
LA-00065337  7/1/22 20609985        MCMILLAN, LEANDRE             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

RITA MORALES                                      Morales, Rita

LA-00065338  

7/1/22 21609385        LIENDO, RESPONDENT MOTHER     GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/1/22 22604035        RIOJAS, CHILDREN              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/1/22 22604145        NEWTON, CHILDREN              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/1/22 22604605        JACINTO, CHILDREN             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
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EFT 

LA-00065338  

7/1/22 22604605        JACINTO, CHILDREN             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/1/22 21607355        GUAJARDO, CHILD               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/1/22 22JUV054        ZAVALA, JUAN                  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
7/1/22 21JUV098        RIVAS, ARNOLDO                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
7/1/22 21JUV100        SANCHEZ, RICHARD              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
7/1/22 JUV             CHAPMAN, NOAH                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
7/1/22 JUV             CAVAZOS, ERIANA               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
7/1/22 JUV             LOPEZ, ROLAND                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00

Check Total: 1,750.00
LISA NICHOLS                                      Nichols, Lisa
LA-00065339  7/1/22 22603935        RAMIREZ, RESPONDENT MOTHER    GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 204.25
Check Total: 204.25

ANDREW LEON PALACIOS                              Palacios, Andrew Leon

LA-00065340  

7/1/22 21MC47944       RODRIGUEZ, CHRISTIE           GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/1/22 22MC11514       MCLAUGHLIN, PATRICK           GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/1/22 18MC132524      FLORES, JACOB                 GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/1/22 20MC19644       POSAS, ADRIAN                 GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/1/22 20MC38544       FREE, AMANDA                  GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/1/22 18MC16594       GOMEZ, VICTOR                 GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/1/22 18MC16604       GOMEZ, VICTOR                 GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/1/22 19MC337874      GOMEZ, VICTOR                 GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/1/22 19MC37864       GOMEZ, VICTOR                 GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/1/22 18MC69294       PEREZ, HUGO                   GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 2,000.00
VANCE D PATON                                     Paton, Vance D
LA-00065341  7/1/22 20MC29274       STRUKEL, DUSTIN               GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00
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EFT ERIC DEAN PERKINS                                 Perkins, Eric Dean

LA-00065342  

7/1/22 18MC70361       TIJERINA, JIMMY               GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
7/1/22 18MC75111       RAMON, RANDY                  GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/1/22 14CR06871       SYKES, ANTHONY                GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/1/22 17MC31401       WALLER, DAVID                 GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
7/1/22 19MC45681       LEONARD, TATIANA              GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/1/22 17MC29192       BUMPOUS, RANDY                GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/1/22 17MC51862       WEST, CHRISTIAN               GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/1/22 19MC97922       WILSON, DAVID                 GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/1/22 19FC1065C       COLEMAN, LIONEL               GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/1/22 21FC3877C       GARCIA, ROCKY                 GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
7/1/22 17FC1203C       BUMPOUS, RANDY                GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
7/1/22 21FC3878C       GARCIA, ROCKY                 GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
7/1/22 20FC5389D       ALVARADO, RENALDO             GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
7/1/22 19FC0730B       ZENZ, ROBERT                  GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/1/22 19FC0728B       ZENZ, ROBERT                  GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/1/22 19FC0727B       ZENZ, ROBERT                  GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/1/22 19FC0729B       ZENZ, ROBERT                  GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/1/22 19FC3011B       BERNAL, VICTOR                GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
7/1/22 18FC1760B       SALINAS, NANCY                GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
7/1/22 18FC2758F       TORRES, ISAAC                 GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
7/1/22 19FC5503F       PERKINS, ISAAC                GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 5,700.00
PRATT, LAW OFFICE OF AMIE AUGENSTEIN              Augenstein, Amie

LA-00065343  
7/1/22 21MC10404       VELA, MIGUEL                  GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/1/22 21MC18974       FARIAS, MARIA                 GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/1/22 21MC31354       FARIAS, MARIA                 GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 600.00
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EFT RANDALL E PRETZER PLLC                            Pretzer PLLC, Randall E

LA-00065344  7/1/22 20MC82094       HERNANDEZ, ALFONSO            GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/1/22 20MC22904       RAMOS, JOSE                   GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 400.00
LAURA ALLISON RAMOS                               Ramos, Laura Allison
LA-00065345  7/1/22 21MC76154       ANDERSON, PATRICK             GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

RECOVERY MONITORING SOLUTIONS                     Recovery Monitoring Solutions

LA-00065346  

7/1/22 9650256         AMS - Daily service fee for   GEN 2182      5319    Counseling & Testing 558.00
7/1/22 9650259         AMS-                          GEN 2182      5319    Counseling & Testing 380.00
7/1/22 9690388         UA Nueces : 8 Drug Panel      GEN 2182      5319    Counseling & Testing 516.00
7/1/22 9692431         UA Nueces: 8 Drug Panel w/    GEN 2182      5319    Counseling & Testing 492.00
7/1/22 9664802         UA Nueces: 8 Drug Panel w/    GEN 2182      5319    Counseling & Testing 866.00
7/1/22 9650260         SCRAM-                        GEN 2182      5761    Grant Contractual 530.00

Check Total: 3,342.00
ROBERTO D. REYNA                                  Reyna, Roberto D.

LA-00065347  7/1/22 20MC89904       TALAMANTEZ, GABRIEL           GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/1/22 19MC52214       CANDELARIO, RONNIE            GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 400.00
RHODES-SCHAUER, LAW OFFICE OF LINDA J.            Rhodes - Schauer, Linda J.

LA-00065348  7/1/22 21609035        DELAROSA, DELIA               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/1/22 21612095        BRYANT, S/GAONA, S            GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 316.00

Check Total: 516.00
DEBORAH K RIOS                                    Rios, Deborah K

LA-00065349  7/1/22 21609385        LIENDO/SALINAS, MATTHEW       GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/1/22 19620785        HAMILTON/RAMSEY, JASMINE      GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

Check Total: 500.00
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EFT ADAM P RODRIGUE                                   Rodrigue, Adam P

LA-00065350  
7/1/22 22MC15164       WRIGHT, MICHAEL               GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/1/22 22MC15154       WRIGHT, MICHAEL               GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/1/22 19MC76004       MARTINEZ, ISREAL              GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 600.00
GERALD ALLEN ROGEN                                Rogen, Gerald Allen

LA-00065351  

7/1/22 20MC16772       RODRIGUEZ, JOSHUA             GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
7/1/22 20MC07252       LOPEZ, JULIO                  GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/1/22 20MC36724       CUNNINGHAM, SAMUEL            GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/1/22 20MC36694       CUNNINGHAM, SAMUEL            GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/1/22 20MC36714       CUNNINGHAM, SAMUEL            GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/1/22 19MC47414       GARCIA, ANDREW                GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/1/22 19MC25764       THOMAS, KYLEE                 GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,500.00
ROLAND LAW FIRM                                   Roland, Dasan

LA-00065352  

7/1/22 21MC60564       NICHOLS, DOUGLAS              GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/1/22 19MC66114       MARTINEZ, STEVEN              GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/1/22 19MC81134       MARTINEZ, STEVEN              GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/1/22 21MC14554       SIERRA, ALYSSA                GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/1/22 21MC14564       SIERRA, ALYSSA                GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/1/22 19MC102004      ORTA, PAUL                    GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/1/22 20MC07644       LOPEZ, JOE                    GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/1/22 19FC1534D       MENDEZ, RAELENE               GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/1/22 21FC1635D       CROSS SMITH, IAN              GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
7/1/22 21FC2187D       CROSS SMITH, IAN              GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

Check Total: 1,800.00
GABRIEL R SALAIS                                  Salais, Gabriel R

LA-00065353  
7/1/22 21MC70824       DAVILA, LORRAINE              GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/1/22 18MC129364      FUENTES, JOSE                 GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/1/22 19MC104994      RUIZ, CARLOS                  GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
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EFT 

LA-00065353  

7/1/22 19MC11344       LONGORIA, RUBEN               GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/1/22 20MC02624       LONGORIA, RUBEN               GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/1/22 21MC50764       CASTRO, JONATHAN              GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/1/22 17MC18014       DOSS, STEVEN                  GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,400.00
SEC-OPS INC                                       Sec-Ops Inc

LA-00065354  7/1/22 A9060           STANDING PO FOR COURTHOUSE    GEN 1305      5185    Contract Personnel 3,580.00
7/1/22 A9096           STANDING PO FOR COURTHOUSE    GEN 1305      5185    Contract Personnel 4,372.00

Check Total: 7,952.00
LAW OFFICES OF WILLIAM J STITH                    Stith, Law Offices of William J

LA-00065355  

7/1/22 22JUV197        KING, NEHEMIAH                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
7/1/22 21JUV556        MARTINEZ, LEAH                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
7/1/22 22JUV356        RAMOS, LUCIANO                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
7/1/22 22605095        BARRERA, CHILD                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

Check Total: 525.00
MARK W STOLLEY                                    Stolley, Mark W

LA-00065356  

7/1/22 22JUV049        ESPARZA, JADEN                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 682.00
7/1/22 22JUV050        GUERRA, ZARIN                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
7/1/22 22605995        JOHNSON, MOM                  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
7/1/22 21609095        LARA, CHILD                   GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/1/22 22604145        NEWTON, MOM                   GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/1/22 22605745        PULIDO, FATHER                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
7/1/22 22605745        PULIDO, FATHER                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 500.00
7/1/22 21612415        WILSON, FATHER                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/1/22 21611635        LUCIO, FATHER                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 2,832.00
THE LAW OFFICE OF CHARLES A GONZALEZ PLLC         The Law Office of Charles A Gonzalez PLLC

LA-00065357  
7/1/22 22601815        AYALA, CHILD                  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/1/22 22601985        ESCALANTE, MOTHER             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/1/22 22603665        ESPINOSA, CHILD               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
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EFT 
LA-00065357  

7/1/22 20612165        GARZA, MOTHER                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/1/22 21606455        MAYBE, CHILDREN               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/1/22 21609445        SANCHEZ, FATHER               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,300.00
RUBEN ANTHONY TIJERINA JR                         Tijerina Jr, Ruben Anthony

LA-00065358  

7/1/22 22603665        ESPINOSA, FATHER              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/1/22 22603495        NEWTON, MOTHER                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/1/22 20614305        MOLINA, ALLEGED FATHER        GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/1/22 JUV             SWAN, WILLIAM                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
7/1/22 21JUV136        FONTANO, BRYSON               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
7/1/22 22JUV005        MARTINEZ, IZABELLA            GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
7/1/22 22JUV049        ESPARZA, JADEN                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
7/1/22 22JUV044        SALAZAR, RUBEN                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
7/1/22 22605535        GUTIERREZ, CHILD              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
7/1/22 22603655        JOHNSON, CHILD                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,475.00
JOHN W. TINDER                                    Tinder, John W.

LA-00065359  

7/1/22 20MC94692       ORTIZ, NATHAN                 GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/1/22 19MC104922      ZAMORANO, SAMUEL              GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/1/22 22MC16534       CUELLAR, RICHARD              GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/1/22 22MC16524       CUELLAR, RICHARD              GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/1/22 20MC30064       NADIR, SIBEL                  GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/1/22 19MC06564       DAVILA, ROBERT                GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,200.00
YVONNE G. TOUREILLES                              Toureilles, Yvonne G.

LA-00065360  7/1/22 21FC3904E       LEOS, SANJUAN                 GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/1/22 21FC3905E       LEOS, SANJUAN                 GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 400.00
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EFT JANIE TREVINO                                     Trevino, Janie
LA-00065361  7/1/22 18MC131214      GEACCONE, AMY                 GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

HAROLD CHRISTOPHER WALLER                         Waller, Harold Christopher

LA-00065362  7/1/22 21MC68014       SCHRAGE, JEFRY                GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/1/22 20608645        ROBIN, RESPONDENT FATHER      GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 400.00
RICHARD D ZAPATA                                  Zapata, Richard D

LA-00065363  7/1/22 22MC24674       RODRIGUEZ, GLORIA             GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/1/22 22MC24684       RODRIGUEZ, GLORIA             GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 400.00
ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS                         ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS

LA-00065372  

7/8/22 SDUTX2201114    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 358.91
7/8/22 SDUTX2201114    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 257.54
7/8/22 SDUTX2201114    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 369.23
7/8/22 SDUTX2201114    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 207.69
7/8/22 SDUTX2201114    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 300.92
7/8/22 SDUTX2201114    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 297.69
7/8/22 SDUTX2201114    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 241.64
7/8/22 SDUTX2201114    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 246.46
7/8/22 SDUTX2201114    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 240.92
7/8/22 SDUTX2201114    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 300.00
7/8/22 SDUTX2201114    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 239.54
7/8/22 SDUTX2201114    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 331.38
7/8/22 SDUTX2201114    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 309.23
7/8/22 SDUTX2201114    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 207.69
7/8/22 SDUTX2201114    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 203.54
7/8/22 SDUTX2201114    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 151.38
7/8/22 SDUTX2201114    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 246.00
7/8/22 SDUTX2201114    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 390.92
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LA-00065372  

7/8/22 SDUTX2201114    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 170.31
7/8/22 SDUTX2201114    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 168.92
7/8/22 SDUTX2201114    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 179.54
7/8/22 SDUTX2201114    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 138.46
7/8/22 SDUTX2201114    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 357.23
7/8/22 SDUTX2201114    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 593.54
7/8/22 SDUTX2201114    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 542.31
7/8/22 SDUTX2201114    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 333.69
7/8/22 SDUTX2201114    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 126.92
7/8/22 SDUTX2201114    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 244.62
7/8/22 SDUTX2201114    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 255.23
7/8/22 SDUTX2201114    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 210.00
7/8/22 SDUTX2201114    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 307.38
7/8/22 SDUTX2201114    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 299.08
7/8/22 SDUTX2201114    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 234.46
7/8/22 SDUTX2201114    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 315.23
7/8/22 SDUTX2201114    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 29.08
7/8/22 SDUTX2201114    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 469.97
7/8/22 SDUTX2201114    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 240.00
7/8/22 SDUTX2201114    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 191.08
7/8/22 SDUTX2201114    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 155.08
7/8/22 SDUTX2201114    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 313.85
7/8/22 SDUTX2201114    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 304.15
7/8/22 SDUTX2201114    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 37.85
7/8/22 SDUTX2201114    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 212.31
7/8/22 SDUTX2201114    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 173.08
7/8/22 SDUTX2201114    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 153.23
7/8/22 SDUTX2201114    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 32.77
7/8/22 SDUTX2201114    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 28.62
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LA-00065372  

7/8/22 SDUTX2201114    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 204.92
7/8/22 SDUTX2201114    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 175.38
7/8/22 SDUTX2201114    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 138.46

Check Total: 12,237.43
INC AMISTAD COMMUNITY HEALTH CENTER               Amistad Community Health Center, Inc
LA-00065373  7/8/22 061022          NC-CC Public Health Dist May22 GEN 0104      5443    Inter-Local Agreements 2,025.13
Check Total: 2,025.13

INTERNATIONAL CONSULTING ENGINEERS (ICE)          Jimenez Engineering Solutions LLC

LA-00065374  7/8/22 2590            Survey, Engineering and       GEN 1919      5310    Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 23,085.50
7/8/22 2607            ENGINEERING SERVICES -        GEN 1925      5310    Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 15,432.00

Check Total: 38,517.50
LOCKWOOD ANDREWS & NEWNAM                         Lockwood Andrews & Newnam

LA-00065375  7/8/22 130110390006    Engineering Services for Bob  GEN 1901      5310    Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 1,485.96
7/8/22 1301085100020   Supplemental Agreement No. 4  GEN 1921      5310    Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 12,743.00

Check Total: 14,228.96
PRUITT CONSULTING INC.                            Pruitt Consulting Inc.
LA-00065376  7/8/22 3421            ADA Upgrades APR22            GEN 1923      5309    Architects 257.75
Check Total: 257.75

RAY FERNANDEZ MD PLLC                             Ray Fernandez MD PLLC
LA-00065377  7/8/22 062422          Standing PO for professional  GEN 3890      5303    Medical, Dental, Hospital, Lab 35,000.00
Check Total: 35,000.00

STEPHEN H. BONNER                                 Bonner, Stephen H.

LA-00065378  7/8/22 341             CCT 9/22/2021 MAY 2022        GEN 1285      5305    Administrat & Consultant Fees 2,283.75
7/8/22 346             CCT 9/22/2021 JUNE 2022       GEN 1285      5305    Administrat & Consultant Fees 2,283.75

Check Total: 4,567.50
CITY OF DRISCOLL WATER DEPT                       City of Driscoll Water Dept
LA-00065379  7/8/22 1027100 JUN22   5/25/22-6/25/22               GEN 4190      5234    Supplied Water (Utility Only) 58.90
Check Total: 58.90
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EFT THE COUNCIL ON ALCOHOL AND DRUG ABUSE-COASTAL BEND The Council on Alcohol and Drug Abuse-Coastal Bend

LA-00065380  

7/8/22 20223           CBCADA                        GEN 0137      5487    Other Outside Agencies 2,500.00
7/8/22 20223           CBCADA                        GEN 0138      5487    Other Outside Agencies 2,500.00
7/8/22 20223           CBCADA                        GEN 1387      5487    Other Outside Agencies 2,500.00
7/8/22 20223           CBCADA                        GEN 1388      5487    Other Outside Agencies 2,500.00
7/8/22 20223           CCT3/2/22 Coastal Bend Council GEN 4300      5470    Council on Alcohol &Drug Abuse 12,500.00

Check Total: 22,500.00
ABSOLUTE WASTE SERVICES INC                       Absolute Waste Services Inc

LA-00065387  

7/15/22 229200          LOCATION: Padre Balli,        GEN 0180      5239    Trash, Tipping/Dumping, Dispos 12,118.00
7/15/22 229366          Additional Trash Pick-up      GEN 0180      5239    Trash, Tipping/Dumping, Dispos 994.00

7/15/22 229027          ROBSTOWN COMMUNITY 
CENTER     GEN 1760      5239    Trash, Tipping/Dumping, Dispos 150.10

Check Total: 13,262.10
AFLAC GROUP                                       Continental American Insurance Company

LA-00065388  
7/15/22 A183449600      AFLAC GROUP HOSPITAL          GEN 0020      2537    NC Group Hospital Plan 2,400.02
7/15/22 A183449600      AFLAC GROUP ACCIDENT          GEN 0020      2539    NC Group Accident Plan 1,347.71
7/15/22 A183449600      AFLAC GROUP CRTICAL           GEN 0020      2540    NC Group Critical Illness 3,031.04

Check Total: 6,778.77
AMADOR C. GARCIA                                  Amador C. Garcia

LA-00065389  

7/15/22 19MC95492       RODRIGUEZ, JEREMIAH           GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 17MC45332       MEDOZA, GARBRIELLE            GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 19MC27553       CROOK, TIMOTHY                GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 19MC46703       REYES, MARY                   GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 18MC70303       DELACRUZ, ISAAC               GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 18MC120383      KARPINSKI, DANIEL             GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 18MC30563       LOZANO, ISAAC                 GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 19MC78293       RAMIREZ, OSCAR                GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 17MC85213       GARCIA, DAVID                 GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 17FC4237H       GARAY, LORI                   GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 2,000.00

Sep 2, 2022 17 11:16:24 AM



Check Register
Starting Check No.: 00000000 Starting Check Date: Jul 1, 2022
Ending Check No.: 99999999 Ending Check Date: Jul 31, 2022

Check 
Type

Check 
Number

Check 
Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount

EFT INC. ARGUS DENTAL & VISION                        Argus Dental & Vision, Inc.

LA-00065390  

7/15/22 332353          VISION INSURANCE              GEN 0020      2021    Vision Insurance 6,634.09
7/15/22 332353          DENTAL INSURANCE              GEN 0020      2545    Ameritas Dental 27,099.92
7/15/22 332353          VISION INSURANCE              GEN 0103      2021    Vision Insurance 371.16
7/15/22 332353          DENTAL INSURANCE              GEN 0103      2545    Ameritas Dental 1,689.12

Check Total: 35,794.29
TRAVIS W BERRY                                    Berry, Travis W

LA-00065391  

7/15/22 20MC55192       MARTINEZ, BERNICE             GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 20MC00922       ALEMAN, VALERIE               GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 22MC26432       ALEMAN,, VALERIE              GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 20MC61962       CONRAD, KYLE                  GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 20MC74903       TORRES, SERGIO                GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
7/15/22 18MC130873      CABRIALEZ, RICHARD            GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 21MC22973       PENA, JOHN                    GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 15CR1759F       FLORES, BILLY                 GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 1,650.00
WILLIAM BILL BONILLA                              Bonilla, William Bill

LA-00065392  
7/15/22 17MC97443       GANN, BELINDA                 GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 22FC1096F       BULLOCKS, BRIAN               GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
7/15/22 22FC1095F       BULLOCKS, BRIAN               GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 850.00
GABI S CANALES                                    Canales, Gabi S

LA-00065393  

7/15/22 18MC26353       WEBSTER, TREVOR               GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 18MC49143       HENDERSON, ADRIAN             GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 18MC119893      NAVA, GABRIELLA               GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 19MC100583      CRAWFORD, TRAVIS              GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 19MC22533       CIPPRIANO, ANTONIO            GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 21FC4096D       TREVINO, JUAN                 GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,200.00
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Starting Check No.: 00000000 Starting Check Date: Jul 1, 2022
Ending Check No.: 99999999 Ending Check Date: Jul 31, 2022
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Check 
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EFT CASSIDY & OLIVAREZ PLLC                           Cassidy & Olivarez PLLC

LA-00065394  7/15/22 19MC58603       GAMBOA, ADRIAN                GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 20FC0528C       BOSQUEZ, JARED                GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 550.00

Check Total: 750.00
KEVIN L COCHRAN                                   Cochran, Kevin L

LA-00065395  
7/15/22 20MC22152       MARTINEZ, WHITNEY             GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 19MC44113       VILLARREAL, JOHN              GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 21FC3519F       SNOW, SHANE                   GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 600.00
DOUGLAS KIMBROUGH DEFRATUS                        Defratus, Douglas Kimbrough

LA-00065396  

7/15/22 20MC31772       LEOS, JOSE                    GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 19MC24393       AGUILAR, ROSA                 GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 19MC100603      DOMINGUEZ, LUCIO              GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 19MC86003       PEREZ, CAROLINA               GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 19MC06783       TREVINO, LEE                  GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,000.00
DIAMOND DELEON                                    Deleon, Diamond

LA-00065397  7/15/22 19MC101903      ROBLES, ADAM                  GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 19MC56093       ROBLES, ADAM                  GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 400.00
THE LAW OFFICE OF RICK DODSON PLLC                Dodson PLLC, The Law Office of Rick

LA-00065398  

7/15/22 18MC132443      SALINAS, ANDREW               GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 22FC2030E       READ, CHRIS                   GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 21FC5339H       ALVA, DANIEL                  GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 21FC5338H       ALVA, DANIEL                  GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 20FC4529H       ALVA, DANIEL                  GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 750.00
7/15/22 22FC0147H       FARIAS, MARIA                 GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 608.00

Check Total: 2,158.00

Sep 2, 2022 19 11:16:24 AM



Check Register
Starting Check No.: 00000000 Starting Check Date: Jul 1, 2022
Ending Check No.: 99999999 Ending Check Date: Jul 31, 2022

Check 
Type

Check 
Number

Check 
Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount

EFT SANDRA ANN EASTWOOD ALANIZ                        Eastwood Alaniz, Sandra Ann

LA-00065399  7/15/22 22FC0521C       MAHAN, CHRISTOPHER            GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 750.00
7/15/22 21FC0097C       COCHRAN, TRAVIS               GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 950.00
FLORES, LAW OFFICE OF RENE C                      Flores, Rene C

LA-00065400  

7/15/22 21FC4111E       TREJO, MARTIN                 GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
7/15/22 19FC4155H       PADILLA, VICTOR               GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 1,987.20
7/15/22 19FC4132H       PADILLA, VICTOR               GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
7/15/22 21FC4490H       PADILLA, VICTOR               GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 3,037.20
ROBERT FLYNN                                      Flynn, Robert

LA-00065401  

7/15/22 20MC41502       RICALDY, MANUEL               GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 20MC57592       VELA, NICHOLAS                GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 19MC44393       MEDRANO, RAUL                 GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 18MC92683       MENDOZA, ALBERTO              GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 21MC24493       MORGAN, ROBERT                GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
7/15/22 19FC1467D       RAMOS, ANDREW                 GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
7/15/22 19FC2268D       RAMOS, ANDREW                 GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
7/15/22 19FC1580B       APARICIO, JULIAN              GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
7/15/22 22FC0678E       NEWTON, JAKEAIL               GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 22FC0677E       NEWTON, JAKEAIL               GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 22FC0675E       NEWTON, JAKEAIL               GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 22FC0674E       NEWTON, JAKEAIL               GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 22FC0673E       NEWTON, JAKEAIL               GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 22FC1595E       DELACRUZ, GILBERT             GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 21FC0248E       DELACRUZ, GILBERT             GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 750.00
7/15/22 22FC0676E       NEWTON, JAKEAIL               GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 20FC3319F       VELA, NICHOLAS                GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
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EFT 
LA-00065401  

7/15/22 20FC5319F       VELA, NICHOLAS                GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 750.00
7/15/22 22FC0017H       VILLARREAL, ANGELO            GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 550.00
7/15/22 21FC3037H       RAMOS, ANTHONY                GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 625.00

Check Total: 6,525.00
FORENSIC AND CLINICAL PSYCHOLOGY INC.             Forensic and Clinical Psychology Inc.
LA-00065402  7/15/22 22FC0476F       SOT V. RAMON JOEL PENA,       GEN 3360      5348    Defense Costs-Other 750.00
Check Total: 750.00

CHRISTOPHER J GALE                                Gale, Christopher J

LA-00065403  7/15/22 21MC52713       FUENTES, CHRISTOPHER          GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 19MC53673       WRIGHT, MICHAEL               GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 400.00
ROBERTO REYNALDO GARCIA JR                        Garcia JR, Roberto Reynaldo
LA-00065404  7/15/22 19MC69723       CANADA, ROMEISHA              GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

LUIS P. GARCIA                                    Garcia, Luis P.

LA-00065405  

7/15/22 18MC103163      MALDONADO, JUSTIN             GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
7/15/22 20MC20563       MORALES, LEE                  GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 19MC58123       ACOSTA, LESTER                GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 18MC125683      JUAREZ, ELIZABETH             GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 22FC1171D       ZAVALA, RENE                  GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
7/15/22 19FC2150D       MONTALBO, PHILLIP             GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 955.00
7/15/22 20FC4475D       MONTALBO, PHILLIP             GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 22FC1642E       BROWN, JAMIE                  GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 22FC1694F       VALLEJO, RAQUEL               GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 390.00
7/15/22 16CR1252H       BARRERA, HINIO                GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
7/15/22 16FC1398H       BARRERA, HINIO                GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 3,445.00
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EFT GEO SECURE SERVICES LLC                           Geo Secure Services LLC
LA-00065406  7/15/22 260220301SD     CBDC HOUSING MAR22            GEN 1393      2018    A/P GEO for Coastal Bend 1,843,145.92
Check Total: 1,843,145.92

STEPHEN A GIOVANNINI                              Giovannini, Stephen A

LA-00065407  

7/15/22 20MC48272       BARRIENTOS, FELIPE            GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
7/15/22 18MC112303      COPE, HAROLD                  GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 19MC87293       GOMEZ, SERGIO                 GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 20FC0150C       DELEON, ISRAEL                GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 750.00

Check Total: 1,450.00
GONZALES LAW OFFICE                               Gonzales Inc

LA-00065408  
7/15/22 21FC6131C       CERVANTES, MICHAEL            GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
7/15/22 21FC3288C       CERVANTES, MICHAEL            GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
7/15/22 21FC4929C       CERVANTES, MICHAEL            GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 1,050.00
LUIS OCTAVIO GUTIERREZ                            Gutierrez, Luis Octavio

LA-00065409  
7/15/22 19MC102603      FLORES, MATTEO                GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 19MC85343       FLORES, MATTEO                GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 19MC93223       GARZA, JULIE                  GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 600.00
GARY A HALL                                       Hall, Gary A

LA-00065410  

7/15/22 19619965        AGUILARA, CHILDREN            GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 988.00
7/15/22 21614865        BETANCOURT/TREVINO, FATHER    GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 20606845        HILL, CHILDREN                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

7/15/22 20616965        JIMENEZ PEREZ, 
FATHER/ALLEGED/ GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 890.00

7/15/22 21600055        RIOS, MOTHER                  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 21614815        RIOS, CHILD                   GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 2,678.00
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EFT RONALD KYLE HINKLE                                Hinkle, Ronald Kyle

LA-00065411  7/15/22 18MC48793       FRANCO, TRAVIS                GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 19MC26503       LOPEZ, ANTHONY                GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 400.00
KYLE HOELSCHER                                    Hoelscher, Kyle

LA-00065412  

7/15/22 19MC101643      ARELLANO, LUIS                GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 18MC02173       MCCARTHY, ERIC                GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
7/15/22 20FC3565B       ROSALES, DALE                 GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 20FC3564B       ROSALES, DALE                 GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 19FC4937B       SEGURE, JASMINE               GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
7/15/22 21FC2343B       FLORES, JACOB                 GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 17FC1332E       ZAPATA, JOHN                  GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 97CR3978E       MASON, CARL                   GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 150.00

Check Total: 1,900.00
JARED PERKINS                                     Jared Perkins

LA-00065413  7/15/22 19FC2893C       WEST, KANDICE                 GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 15CR4320F       LAWSON, CHRISTIAN             GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

Check Total: 300.00
JUSTICE OF THE PEACE PRECINCT 4                   Justice of the Peace Precinct 4

LA-00065414  7/15/22 JUNE 2022       AMERICAN BANK ANALYSIS 
CHARGE GEN 3640      1002    JP 4 Checking Acct 59.50

Check Total: 59.50
L CHRIS ILES PC                                   L Chris Iles PC
LA-00065415  7/15/22 19MC70023       MORAN, JOSHUA                 GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00
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EFT P.C. LAW OFFICE OF HECTOR R GONZALEZ              Law Office of Hector R Gonzalez, P.C.

LA-00065416  

7/15/22 19MC105183      ALMANZA, JAMES                GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 18MC83783       MARCHAN, JASON                GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 440.00
7/15/22 19FC4981C       MARROQUIN, RAYNALDO           GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 20FC2754H       LOPEZ, MANUELA                GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,040.00
LAW OFFICE OF LISA HARRIS                         Harris, Lisa

LA-00065417  7/15/22 18MC84083       CUESTAS, CARLOS               GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 20MC19023       INFANTE, ANGEL                GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 400.00
LAW OFFICE OF ALLEN C LEE                         Lee, Law Office of Allen C

LA-00065418  

7/15/22 19MC67833       PADILLA, VICTOR               GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 19MC04103       MCCARRTY, DYANTE              GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 19MC83553       FONTERO, LOGAN                GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 19MC102203      PADILLA, VICTOR               GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 800.00
RUBEN R. LERMA JR                                 Lerma Jr, Ruben R.

LA-00065419  

7/15/22 19MC98543       RIOS, WENDY                   GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 18MC25743       YORK, BEAN                    GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 20MC73913       MCKORKLE, DONALD              GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 19FC2227F       RAMIREZ, SERGIO               GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

Check Total: 700.00
TERRY M LEVINE                                    Levine, Terry M

LA-00065420  7/15/22 19MC16463       GARZA, JUAN                   GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 11CR3329C       ELIZONDO, VICTORIA            GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 550.00
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EFT CELINA MARIE LOPEZ                                Lopez, Celina Marie

LA-00065421  

7/15/22 19MC99493       JASSO, LEROY                  GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 21FC3455B       PRINCE, AMANDA                GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
7/15/22 15CR1824H       DELACRUZ, ESTEFANA            GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
7/15/22 15CR1475H       DELACRUZ, ESTEFANA            GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 1,250.00
KAYLA MCMAINS                                     McMains, Kayla

LA-00065422  

7/15/22 20FC1806D       CHAVEZ, TEAIRA                GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 18FC0164H       WOODS, JUSTIN                 GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
7/15/22 21FC6085H       WINTERS, BRADLEY              GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 21FC2026H       LONDNER, DANIEL               GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 22FC1132H       LONDNER, DANIEL               GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 21FC4493H       WISEMAN, LORENZO              GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,350.00
FRANCES COLLINS MCNIFF                            McNiff, Frances Collins

LA-00065423  

7/15/22 12606905        MORALES/MCGRAW/SILVA, 
CHILDREN GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

7/15/22 21609445        SANCHEZ, CHILDREN             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

7/15/22 22605745        PULIDO/ENCINIA/HERNANDEZ/
PATTO GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

7/15/22 22604245        SERRATA. CHILDREN             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
Check Total: 800.00

MUNIZ LAW GROUP, PLLC                             Muniz, Victoria
LA-00065424  7/15/22 20MC56422       SILVAS, STEPHANIE             GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00
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EFT LISA NICHOLS                                      Nichols, Lisa

LA-00065425  

7/15/22 20609985        MCMILLAN, RESPONDENT 
MOTHER   GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

7/15/22 21607335        JACKSON, CHILDREN             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 20606155        SOLIZ, RESPONDENT MOTHER      GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
7/15/22 20614565        MAILES, RESPONDENTS           GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
7/15/22 19616275        SALAZAR, CHILDREN             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

Check Total: 1,300.00
ANDREW LEON PALACIOS                              Palacios, Andrew Leon

LA-00065426  

7/15/22 19MC81583       MONTEZ, ADELMIRA              GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 17MC97363       RAMIREZ, ZACHARY              GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 18MC52803       JONES, VERNON                 GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 18MC127293      DIAZ, DAVITH                  GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 20MC81713       MCLAUGHLIN, PATRICK           GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
7/15/22 20FC1085C       SEGURA, SEAN                  GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 550.00
7/15/22 20FC1791C       SOLIS, KURT                   GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 19FC0114C       SEGURA, SEAN                  GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
7/15/22 21FC1246C       SIRUCEK, JUSTIN               GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
7/15/22 20FC1247C       SIRUCEK, JUSTIN               GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
7/15/22 19FC0870E       SANTOS, JEFFREY               GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
7/15/22 20FC4273F       BEACH, DILLON                 GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 385.00
7/15/22 18FC5957H       FERSTL, ROBERT                GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
7/15/22 16CR3563H       FERSTL, ROBERT                GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

Check Total: 3,085.00
VANCE D PATON                                     Paton, Vance D

LA-00065427  

7/15/22 19MC82703       RODRIGUEZ, MANUEL             GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 19MC85063       PATTERSON, KRYSTAL            GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 19MC62223       SCHOENECK, JESSE              GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 21JUV121        VELASQUEZ, JESSE              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 22605685        BARRERA, CHILDREN             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
7/15/22 21614695        COLEMAN, CHILDREN             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
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LA-00065427  

7/15/22 17623965        COLLYAR, CHILD                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

7/15/22 21603535        GUTIERREZ, RESPONDENT 
MOTHER  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

7/15/22 22604605        JACINTO, RESPONDENT FATHER    GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

7/15/22 21601695        MARTINEZ, RESPONDENT 
MOTHER   GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

7/15/22 21606455        MAYBE, RESPONDENT MOTHER      GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 21605125        PAYNE, RESPONDENT MOTHER      GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 22605745        PULIDO, RESPONDENT MOTHER     GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
7/15/22 22603935        RAMIREZ, RESPONDENT FATHER    GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 09619865        RANGEL, CHILD                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 21600055        RIOS, RESPONDENT FATHER       GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

7/15/22 21606835        SANTILLAN, RESPONDENT 
MOTHER  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

7/15/22 21612415        WILSON, RESPONDENT MOTHER     GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 21FC3390F       STRUKEL, DUSTIN               GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
7/15/22 22FC0176F       STRUKEL, DUSTIN               GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 4,400.00
ERIC DEAN PERKINS                                 Perkins, Eric Dean

LA-00065428  

7/15/22 17MC02173       MARTINEZ, CHRIS               GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 19MC91664       EMELIANO, DONALD              GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 21MC54144       MCPHERSON, NATHAN             GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 21MC64104       MARIN, MERCEDES               GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 19MC85624       TORRES, JUAN                  GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 21MC53754       GARCIA, MINDY                 GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 19MC13034       ZENZ, ROBERT                  GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 19MC16224       DAVIS, JAMES                  GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 18MC63234       ROCHA, AMANDA                 GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
7/15/22 19MC02654       MUNGIA, ISAIAH                GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 21FC1834D       ALVARADO, REYNALDO            GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
7/15/22 17FC4752E       CANALES, ANTONIO              GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 17FC4424E       ARNOLD, TRACEY                GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
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LA-00065428  

7/15/22 21FC3948F       MCPHERSON, NATHAN             GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 22FC0221F       VELASQUEZ, JACOB              GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 22FC1017F       JASSO, RICHARD                GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
7/15/22 18FC0505F       MUNGIA, ROMAN                 GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 18FC0506F       MUNGIA, ROMAN                 GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 18FC0507F       MUNGIA, ROMAN                 GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 21FC3564H       MARTINEZ, MERCEDES            GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 4,550.00
GEORGE FRANK PICHA III                            Picha III, George Frank

LA-00065429  7/15/22 20MC12293       ALVAREZ, ROBERT               GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 19MC61493       REYES, ISMAEL                 GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 400.00
ISIDORO CHRISTIAN PINEDA                          Pineda, Isidoro Christian

LA-00065430  

7/15/22 22MC03242       PEREZ, SANTOS                 GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 22MC24152       HAWKINS, BRANDON              GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 22MC24622       GONZALEZ, REBECCA             GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 21MC54942       CABRIALES, MICHELLE           GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 21MC54952       CABRIALES, MICHELLE           GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 21MC54962       CABRIALES, MICHELLE           GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 21FC3620F       ANZALDUA, AARON               GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 21FC4497F       VIDAL, ROBERT                 GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,600.00
PRATT, LAW OFFICE OF AMIE AUGENSTEIN              Augenstein, Amie

LA-00065431  7/15/22 21MC76042       GONZALEZ, HENRY               GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 21FC0625F       DEVENS, DIANA                 GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 400.00
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EFT RANDALL E PRETZER PLLC                            Pretzer PLLC, Randall E

LA-00065432  
7/15/22 19MC57383       GUTIERREZ, ASHLEY             GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 175036C         MARTINEZ, FRANCISCO           GEN 3320      5341    Appointed Attny Fees AG Cases 150.00
7/15/22 18FC1809F       DANG, CUONG                   GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 1,008.94

Check Total: 1,358.94
LAURA ALLISON RAMOS                               Ramos, Laura Allison

LA-00065433  

7/15/22 20MC30682       LEAL, TONY                    GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 20MC28322       MARTINEZ, ALEXIS              GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 18MC74672       HARRIS, MICHAEL               GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 19MC15092       NICKLES, WILLIE               GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 18MC96702       SOTO, ELIZABETH               GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 18MC101082      WILSON, AMBER                 GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 19MC103083      SNATOPOLSKY, DAMEN            GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 19MC84873       HINOJOSA, SANTOS              GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 18MC113613      CANALES, ROMAN                GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 18MC34063       ANDERSON, PATRICK             GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 18MC121793      CANALES, ROMAN                GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 18FC0393C       MARKSBERRY, BOBBY             GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 21FC2661H       GUERRERO, ARMANDO             GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
7/15/22 19FC4802H       RHODES, MIGUEL                GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 2,700.00
RECOVERY MONITORING SOLUTIONS                     Recovery Monitoring Solutions

LA-00065434  
7/15/22 9663931         Recovery Healthcare-GPS       GEN 2012      5434    Electronic Monitor & ID Costs 2,730.00
7/15/22 9675969         Recovery Healthcare-GPS       GEN 2012      5434    Electronic Monitor & ID Costs 2,784.00
7/15/22 9689279         Recovery Healthcare-GPS       GEN 2012      5434    Electronic Monitor & ID Costs 3,216.00

Check Total: 8,730.00
ROBERTO D. REYNA                                  Reyna, Roberto D.

LA-00065435  7/15/22 19MC39043       TALAMANTEZ, GABRIEL           GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 19MC43253       SOTO, RUBEN                   GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 296.00

Check Total: 496.00
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EFT RHODES-SCHAUER, LAW OFFICE OF LINDA J.            Rhodes - Schauer, Linda J.

LA-00065436  

7/15/22 20615505        VELA, M/LOPEZ, J              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 20615505        VELA, M/LOPEZ, J              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 21601695        MARTINEZ, EVELYN              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 21601695        MARTINEZ, EVELYN              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 800.00
DEBORAH K RIOS                                    Rios, Deborah K

LA-00065437  7/15/22 19MC82003       LAZCANO, RAYMUNDO             GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 12623395        RACKLEY, JULIA                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 400.00
ADAM P RODRIGUE                                   Rodrigue, Adam P

LA-00065438  7/15/22 19MC52983       MCCOY, MALCOM                 GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 19FC4882F       NERIO, LUCAS                  GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 550.00
GERALD ALLEN ROGEN                                Rogen, Gerald Allen

LA-00065439  

7/15/22 22MC04803       MCMURRAY, BRYAN               GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
7/15/22 19MC49803       RIOS, ENRIQUE                 GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 21FC1923H       CAVAZOS, DAVID                GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
7/15/22 22FC0565H       CAVAZOS, DAVID                GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00

Check Total: 1,300.00
ROLAND LAW FIRM                                   Roland, Dasan

LA-00065440  

7/15/22 18MC67263       GUTIERREZ, DANIELA            GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 17MC88633       DELAGARZA, LORIE              GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 16MC28173       GUTIERREZ, DANIELA            GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 21FC5947D       COURVIER, RAY                 GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
7/15/22 21FC2793D       COURVIER, RAY                 GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 628.00

Check Total: 1,628.00
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EFT GABRIEL R SALAIS                                  Salais, Gabriel R

LA-00065441  

7/15/22 19MC93073       BASALDU, JULIAN               GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 19MC34473       BASALDU, JULIAN               GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 21FC4543C       LONGORIA, RUBEN               GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
7/15/22 22FC0351C       LONGORIA, RUBEN               GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
7/15/22 22FC0350C       LONGORIA, RUBEN               GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
7/15/22 19FC0619C       LONGORIA, RUBEN               GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
7/15/22 21FC5673C       GARCIA, JOSE                  GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 550.00

Check Total: 1,350.00
IRMA SANJINES                                     Sanjines, Irma

LA-00065442  

7/15/22 21MC61112       BARTZ, JODY                   GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 21MC24832       BARTZ, JODY                   GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 13CR09463       TORRES, JOHN                  GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
7/15/22 19MC40673       CHAPA, ROLANDO                GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 19MC40663       CHAPA, ROLANDO                GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 22FC0838F       CANTU, ADAM                   GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 375.00

Check Total: 1,275.00
LAW OFFICES OF WILLIAM J STITH                    Stith, Law Offices of William J

LA-00065443  

7/15/22 21JUV112        GONZALEZ, ISRAEL              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
7/15/22 22JUV013        AYALA, ROY                    GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
7/15/22 22JUV042        SADA, FRANCISCO               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
7/15/22 JUV             GALINDO, ERNEST               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
7/15/22 JUV             RHINES, ALIVIA                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
7/15/22 JUV             WILLIAMS, LACEY               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
7/15/22 21603845        RIOS, JOE                     GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 650.00
MARK W STOLLEY                                    Stolley, Mark W

LA-00065444  
7/15/22 20MC59132       RAMOS GARCIA, JUAN            GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 18MC125143      PENA, MELISSA                 GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 18MC125153      PENA, MELISSA                 GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Sep 2, 2022 31 11:16:24 AM



Check Register
Starting Check No.: 00000000 Starting Check Date: Jul 1, 2022
Ending Check No.: 99999999 Ending Check Date: Jul 31, 2022

Check 
Type

Check 
Number

Check 
Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount

EFT 

LA-00065444  

7/15/22 19MC72943       AMBRIZ, JOSEPH                GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 355.00
7/15/22 19FC5537C       BUCKERT, MICHAEL              GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 730.00
7/15/22 22FC0997E       MORALES, GABRIEL              GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 21FC3689F       HERNANDEZ, SAMUEL             GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 2,085.00
JAMES L STORY II                                  Story II, James L

LA-00065445  

7/15/22 19MC46203       GARCIA, JASON                 GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 19MC21393       HINOJOSA, ANTHONY             GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 19MC86113       PINON, RAUL                   GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 18MC130773      ARMADILLO, LEANNE             GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 18MC127753      GARCIA, JASON                 GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 19MC11933       QUINTANILLA, LUCIANO          GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 21FC4814D       MEYER, GLORIA                 GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 22FC0211E       GARCIA, ROLAND                GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 22FC0210E       GOMEZ, ROLAND                 GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 22FC0212E       GOMEZ, ROLAND                 GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 22FC0744F       MORRIS, LISA                  GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 21FC2248F       MORRIS, LISA                  GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 550.00

Check Total: 2,750.00
THE BEST LAW FIRM, PLLC                           Jeremy Best

LA-00065446  
7/15/22 20FC0276C       MEDINA, AARON                 GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 21FC5656C       FERGUSON, LOGAN               GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
7/15/22 21FC3092B       BRUSEHABES, BRIAN             GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 500.00
THE GARZA LAW FIRM                                Veronica Garza PLLC

LA-00065447  
7/15/22 19MC03793       GARZA, ALBERT                 GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 19MC98683       KUZNIAR, LAUREN               GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 18MC105423      PITTMAN, CAMERON              GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
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LA-00065447  

7/15/22 21FC4889C       MCDURMOND, KENNETH            GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 21FC4668C       MCDURMOND, KENNETH            GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 21FC4667C       MCDURMOND, KENNETH            GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,200.00
RUBEN ANTHONY TIJERINA JR                         Tijerina Jr, Ruben Anthony

LA-00065448  

7/15/22 2141895         AYALA, CHILD                  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 21613705        BURNS, CHILD                  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 22604255        CANTU, MOTHER                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 22604195        CHURN, CHILD                  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 22605995        JOHNSON, CHILDREN             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
7/15/22 18620715        WRAMP, CHILD                  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 22JUV040        GARCIA, ISMAEL                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,500.00
JOHN W. TINDER                                    Tinder, John W.

LA-00065449  

7/15/22 19MC95763       PERRY, DONOVAN                GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 19MC40203       MARTINEZ, VERONICA            GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 22FC0657F       ORTIZ, NATHAN                 GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
7/15/22 20FC4824H       BOYETTE, GARY                 GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00

Check Total: 1,300.00
TOMAS DURAN Y CUERVO PC                           Tomas Duran Y Cuervo PC
LA-00065450  7/15/22 NC0722          FY21/22 Insurance Consultant  GEN 0103      5305    Administrat & Consultant Fees 7,000.00
Check Total: 7,000.00

YVONNE G. TOUREILLES                              Toureilles, Yvonne G.

LA-00065451  7/15/22 19MC40033       AMAYA, MICHAEL                GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 22FC2080H       BURKHEAD, HEATHER             GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 400.00
JANIE TREVINO                                     Trevino, Janie
LA-00065452  7/15/22 19MC95273       VALDEZ, JOE                   GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00
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EFT GABRIEL VASQUEZ                                   Vasquez, Gabriel

LA-00065453  

7/15/22 22MC19352       CANTU, JOHN                   GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 20MC86572       DELOSSANTOS, ROY              GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 19MC78753       FLORES, BOBBY                 GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 19MC14743       BALLARD, DEVON                GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 18MC115553      ARTEAGA, GABRIEL              GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 19MC66553       ARTEAGA, GABRIEL              GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 21MC35683       HINOJOSA, ALAN                GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 18FC5108C       CALDERON, VANNA               GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 1,750.00
GERALD G VILLARREAL                               Villarreal, Gerald G
LA-00065454  7/15/22 19MC00873       MEZA, JOHN                    GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

HAROLD CHRISTOPHER WALLER                         Waller, Harold Christopher

LA-00065455  

7/15/22 20FC3465C       ILAB, BENITA                  GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 550.00
7/15/22 21FC5090C       SCHRAGE, JEFRY                GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
7/15/22 21FC3670H       MAWLAWI, ADAM                 GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
7/15/22 20FC3573H       MAWLAWI, ADAN                 GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00

Check Total: 1,850.00
EPIMENIO YSASSI                                   Ysassi, Epimenio

LA-00065456  

7/15/22 22FC2268C       ALCALA, REBECCA               GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
7/15/22 19FC3061E       SHOCKLEY, VICTORIA            GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 17FC4952F       SAUCEDA, JACKIE               GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
7/15/22 19FC2864H       COSTILLA, FREDDIE             GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00

Check Total: 1,100.00
RICHARD D ZAPATA                                  Zapata, Richard D

LA-00065457  
7/15/22 19MC52883       MUNIZ, MARCUS                 GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 21FC6186C       DAVILA, ARTHUR                GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 18FC4292F       ESCOCHEA, RUBEN               GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
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LA-00065457  

7/15/22 22FC0313H       PINEDA, JUAN                  GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 550.00
7/15/22 21FC5311H       PINEDA, JUAN                  GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/15/22 21FC5312H       PINEDA, JUAN                  GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 2,145.00

Check Total: 3,645.00
ABSOLUTE WASTE SERVICES INC                       Absolute Waste Services Inc

LA-00065462  7/29/22 229026          STANDING PO FY 2021-2022;     GEN 0170      5239    Trash, Tipping/Dumping, Dispos 388.46
7/29/22 227070          Additional Trash Pick-up      GEN 0180      5239    Trash, Tipping/Dumping, Dispos 994.00

Check Total: 1,382.46
ATTENTI US INC                                    Attenti US INC
LA-00065463  7/29/22 R58592          Electronic Monitors for       GEN 3480      5434    Electronic Monitor & ID Costs 2,055.87
Check Total: 2,055.87

DAVID B BROOKS                                    Brooks, David B
LA-00065464  7/29/22 JUNE302022      LEGAL CONSULTANT              GEN 1285      5305    Administrat & Consultant Fees 100.00
Check Total: 100.00

GRACIELA CONKLIN                                  Conklin, Graciela
LA-00065465  7/29/22 CONKLIN G 0622  Standing PO for Juvenile      GEN 3480      5541    Mileage - Local 27.44
Check Total: 27.44

ESRI, INC                                         Enviromental Systems Research Institute, Inc

LA-00065466  
7/29/22 94278786        87192-ArcGIS DESKTOP  BASIC   GEN 0121      5311    Software Srvc & Maintenance 400.00
7/29/22 94278786        93094-ArcGIS DESKTOP BASIC    GEN 0121      5311    Software Srvc & Maintenance 1,000.00
7/29/22 94278786        87192-ArcGIS DESKTOP  BASIC   GEN 5200      5311    Software Srvc & Maintenance 400.00

Check Total: 1,800.00
FIRETROL PROTECTION SYSTEMS INC                   Firetrol Protection Systems Inc
LA-00065467  7/29/22 100783780       COURTHOUSE-FULL               GEN 1570      5266    Contract Services-Buildings 7,944.75
Check Total: 7,944.75
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EFT OMAR XAVIER GARCIA                                Garcia, Omar Xavier

LA-00065468  7/29/22 GARCIA O 070622 Standing PO for Juvenile      GEN 3480      5459    Transportation of Persons 7.69
7/29/22 GARCIA O 0622   Standing PO for Juvenile      GEN 3480      5541    Mileage - Local 12.74

Check Total: 20.43
MELISSA GARZA                                     Garza, Melissa
LA-00065469  7/29/22 GARZA M 0622    Standing PO for Juvenile      GEN 3480      5541    Mileage - Local 21.07
Check Total: 21.07

GATEWAY PRINTING & OFFICE SUPPLY INC              Gateway Printing & Office Supply Inc

LA-00065470  

7/29/22 52411340        HONI2M2AMLC10TK               GEN 0120      5680    Non Capital Outlay < $5000 1,674.20
7/29/22 52411341        Chairs for Road and Bridge    GEN 0120      5680    Non Capital Outlay < $5000 447.70
7/29/22 52411530        Lateral File Cabinet for DA's GEN 0135      5680    Non Capital Outlay < $5000 1,457.50
7/29/22 52332810        Chair for 347th Court Reporter GEN 3380      5211    Office Expenses & Supplies 418.55

Check Total: 3,997.95
TY GOODWIN                                        Goodwin, Ty

LA-00065471  7/29/22 GOODWIN T 
062922 Standing PO for Juvenile      GEN 3480      5459    Transportation of Persons 10.81

Check Total: 10.81
APRIL L JONES                                     Jones, April L
LA-00065472  7/29/22 JONES A 0622    Standing PO for Juvenile      GEN 3480      5541    Mileage - Local 11.27
Check Total: 11.27

E'KARA MITCHELL                                   Mitchell, E'Kara
LA-00065473  7/29/22 MITCHELL  062922 Standing PO for Juvenile      GEN 3480      5459    Transportation of Persons 9.90
Check Total: 9.90

PLANT INTERSCAPES INC                             Plant Interscapes Inc
LA-00065474  7/29/22 INV00378594     COURTHOUSE-INTERIOR           GEN 1570      5264    Landscape & Grounds M&R 544.56
Check Total: 544.56
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EFT MICHELLE T RODRIGUEZ                              Rodriguez, Michelle T

LA-00065475  7/29/22 RODRIGUEZ M 
0622 Standing PO for Juvenile      GEN 3480      5541    Mileage - Local 18.62

Check Total: 18.62
ROMCO INC                                         Romco Inc

LA-00065476  7/29/22 11812225        COURTHOUSE-PREVENTIVE         GEN 1570      5265    Mechanical Systems Repairs 1,243.84
7/29/22 11812226        COURTHOUSE-PREVENTIVE         GEN 1570      5265    Mechanical Systems Repairs 1,696.58

Check Total: 2,940.42
SELINA SALCIDO                                    Salcido, Selina
LA-00065477  7/29/22 SALCIDO S 0622  Standing PO for Juvenile      GEN 3480      5541    Mileage - Local 25.48
Check Total: 25.48

MARIO A SALINAS                                   Salinas, Mario A
LA-00065478  7/29/22 SALINAS M 0622  Standing PO for Juvenile      GEN 3480      5541    Mileage - Local 153.86
Check Total: 153.86

SEC-OPS INC                                       Sec-Ops Inc

LA-00065479  
7/29/22 A9132           Juvenile Department & County  GEN 3480      5185    Contract Personnel 947.70
7/29/22 A9161           Juvenile Department & County  GEN 3480      5185    Contract Personnel 754.65
7/29/22 A9180           Juvenile Department & County  GEN 3480      5185    Contract Personnel 947.70

Check Total: 2,650.05
LAURA ANN SPICUZZA                                Spicuzza, Laura Ann
LA-00065480  7/29/22 VILLAREAL, L 062 Standing PO for Juvenile      GEN 3480      5541    Mileage - Local 17.64
Check Total: 17.64

TOTAL PROTECTION INC                              Total Protection Inc
LA-00065481  7/29/22 311753          FY-2021-2022 #1590-5266       GEN 1590      5266    Contract Services-Buildings 149.85
Check Total: 149.85
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EFT UNITED STATES FUGITIVE APPREHENSION & TRANSPORT   Usfat llc

LA-00065482  

7/29/22 114129          STANDING PO FOR OUT OF        GEN 3700      5459    Transportation of Persons 803.20
7/29/22 114130          STANDING PO FOR OUT OF        GEN 3700      5459    Transportation of Persons 811.70
7/29/22 114158          STANDING PO FOR OUT OF        GEN 3700      5459    Transportation of Persons 1,058.20
7/29/22 114159          STANDING PO FOR OUT OF        GEN 3700      5459    Transportation of Persons 1,886.20
7/29/22 114161          STANDING PO FOR OUT OF        GEN 3700      5459    Transportation of Persons 1,339.50
7/29/22 114163          STANDING PO FOR OUT OF        GEN 3700      5459    Transportation of Persons 840.60
7/29/22 114169          STANDING PO FOR OUT OF        GEN 3700      5459    Transportation of Persons 829.10
7/29/22 114094          STANDING PO FOR OUT OF        GEN 3700      5459    Transportation of Persons 688.50
7/29/22 114095          STANDING PO FOR OUT OF        GEN 3700      5459    Transportation of Persons 688.50
7/29/22 114096          STANDING PO FOR OUT OF        GEN 3700      5459    Transportation of Persons 697.00
7/29/22 114104          STANDING PO FOR OUT OF        GEN 3700      5459    Transportation of Persons 800.00
7/29/22 114109          STANDING PO FOR OUT OF        GEN 3700      5459    Transportation of Persons 980.10
7/29/22 114110          STANDING PO FOR OUT OF        GEN 3700      5459    Transportation of Persons 1,039.50
7/29/22 114113          STANDING PO FOR OUT OF        GEN 3700      5459    Transportation of Persons 673.20
7/29/22 114117          STANDING PO FOR OUT OF        GEN 3700      5459    Transportation of Persons 688.50
7/29/22 114118          STANDING PO FOR OUT OF        GEN 3700      5459    Transportation of Persons 800.00
7/29/22 114119          STANDING PO FOR OUT OF        GEN 3700      5459    Transportation of Persons 1,138.90
7/29/22 114120          STANDING PO FOR OUT OF        GEN 3700      5459    Transportation of Persons 500.00
7/29/22 114128          STANDING PO FOR OUT OF        GEN 3700      5459    Transportation of Persons 1,215.50
7/29/22 114131          STANDING PO FOR OUT OF        GEN 3700      5459    Transportation of Persons 500.00
7/29/22 114132          STANDING PO FOR OUT OF        GEN 3700      5459    Transportation of Persons 500.00
7/29/22 114133          STANDING PO FOR OUT OF        GEN 3700      5459    Transportation of Persons 500.00
7/29/22 114134          STANDING PO FOR OUT OF        GEN 3700      5459    Transportation of Persons 840.60

Check Total: 19,818.80
JAVIER J VASQUEZ                                  Vasquez, Javier J
LA-00065483  7/29/22 VASQUEZ J 0622  Standing PO for Juvenile      GEN 3480      5541    Mileage - Local 4.90
Check Total: 4.90

WABCO LLC                                         Wabco llc
LA-00065484  7/29/22 AUGUST 2022     Office Building Rental fees   GEN 3621      5422    Bldg & Space Rent 4,292.20
Check Total: 4,292.20
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EFT ERASMO YBARRA                                     Ybarra, Erasmo
LA-00065485  7/29/22 YBARRA E 0622   Standing PO for Juvenile      GEN 3480      5541    Mileage - Local 89.67
Check Total: 89.67

ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS                         ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS

LA-00065486  

7/22/22 SDUTX2201115    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 358.91
7/22/22 SDUTX2201115    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 257.54
7/22/22 SDUTX2201115    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 369.23
7/22/22 SDUTX2201115    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 207.69
7/22/22 SDUTX2201115    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 300.92
7/22/22 SDUTX2201115    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 297.69
7/22/22 SDUTX2201115    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 241.64
7/22/22 SDUTX2201115    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 246.46
7/22/22 SDUTX2201115    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 240.92
7/22/22 SDUTX2201115    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 300.00
7/22/22 SDUTX2201115    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 239.54
7/22/22 SDUTX2201115    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 331.38
7/22/22 SDUTX2201115    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 309.23
7/22/22 SDUTX2201115    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 207.69
7/22/22 SDUTX2201115    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 203.54
7/22/22 SDUTX2201115    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 151.38
7/22/22 SDUTX2201115    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 246.00
7/22/22 SDUTX2201115    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 390.92
7/22/22 SDUTX2201115    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 170.31
7/22/22 SDUTX2201115    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 168.92
7/22/22 SDUTX2201115    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 179.54
7/22/22 SDUTX2201115    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 138.46
7/22/22 SDUTX2201115    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 357.23
7/22/22 SDUTX2201115    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 593.54
7/22/22 SDUTX2201115    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 542.31
7/22/22 SDUTX2201115    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 333.69
7/22/22 SDUTX2201115    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 126.92
7/22/22 SDUTX2201115    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 244.62
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LA-00065486  

7/22/22 SDUTX2201115    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 255.23
7/22/22 SDUTX2201115    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 307.38
7/22/22 SDUTX2201115    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 299.08
7/22/22 SDUTX2201115    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 234.46
7/22/22 SDUTX2201115    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 315.23
7/22/22 SDUTX2201115    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 29.08
7/22/22 SDUTX2201115    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 469.97
7/22/22 SDUTX2201115    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 240.00
7/22/22 SDUTX2201115    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 155.08
7/22/22 SDUTX2201115    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 313.85
7/22/22 SDUTX2201115    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 304.15
7/22/22 SDUTX2201115    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 37.85
7/22/22 SDUTX2201115    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 212.31
7/22/22 SDUTX2201115    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 173.08
7/22/22 SDUTX2201115    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 153.23
7/22/22 SDUTX2201115    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 32.77
7/22/22 SDUTX2201115    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 204.92
7/22/22 SDUTX2201115    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 138.46

Check Total: 11,632.35
AMADOR C. GARCIA                                  Amador C. Garcia

LA-00065487  

7/22/22 22MC29771       VASQUEZ, KATY                 GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/22/22 17MC45221       SEBALLOS, JESSE               GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/22/22 19MC32533       HERNANDEZ, MYRA               GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/22/22 18MC44033       HERNANDEZ, MYRA               GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/22/22 20MC19093       VILLALOBOS, MARK              GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,000.00
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EFT TRAVIS W BERRY                                    Berry, Travis W

LA-00065488  

7/22/22 20MC87021       REITER, NOAH                  GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/22/22 20MC46233       DELUNA, SABRINA               GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/22/22 20MC46223       DELUNA, SABRINA               GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/22/22 20MC46213       DELUNA, SABRINA               GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 800.00
WILLIAM BILL BONILLA                              Bonilla, William Bill
LA-00065489  7/22/22 22MC17084       BULLOCKS, BRIAN               GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

ALICIA BROOKS                                     Brooks, Alicia
LA-00065490  7/22/22 16CR2468A       State of Texas vs. Lance      GEN 3310      5343    Transcripts & Interpreters 31.50
Check Total: 31.50

STEPHEN W BYRNE                                   Byrne, Stephen W

LA-00065491  7/22/22 18MC28132       JACOBO, OMAR                  GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/22/22 18MC28152       JACOBO, OMAR                  GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 400.00
GABI S CANALES                                    Canales, Gabi S

LA-00065492  

7/22/22 19MC86601       SOLIZ, MATTHEW                GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/22/22 19MC90291       SOLIZ, MATTHEW                GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/22/22 20MC64371       PEREZ, MICHAEL                GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/22/22 18MC32802       MORALES, OSCAR                GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/22/22 18MC25412       SANTANA, MARIE                GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
7/22/22 20MC25892       ROSAS, GEORGE                 GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/22/22 22MC15103       DELEON, JOSE                  GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 150.00
7/22/22 22MC04453       SALINAS, ROMEO                GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/22/22 22MC09543       DAVILA, ROBERTO               GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,850.00
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EFT CASSIDY & OLIVAREZ PLLC                           Cassidy & Olivarez PLLC

LA-00065493  
7/22/22 20MC93811       WILLIAMS, JIMMIE              GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/22/22 22MC21121       PEREZ, RICARDO                GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 252.00
7/22/22 19MC74332       BOOKER, JEREMY                GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

Check Total: 752.00
CORPUS CHRISTI REGIONAL TRANSPORTATION AUTHORITY  Corpus Christi Regional Transportation Authority
LA-00065494  7/22/22 06565           M00112611 Rent- AUGUST 22     GEN 0370      5422    Bldg & Space Rent 2,862.84
Check Total: 2,862.84

DOUGLAS KIMBROUGH DEFRATUS                        Defratus, Douglas Kimbrough

LA-00065495  7/22/22 19MC59871       FITCH, SEAN                   GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/22/22 19MC81393       COPELAND, MICHAEL             GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 400.00
DIAMOND DELEON                                    Deleon, Diamond

LA-00065496  
7/22/22 20MC16303       GUERRA, JEREMY                GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/22/22 22MC10413       CASAS, PATRICK                GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/22/22 21MC29383       ORTIZ, DRAKE                  GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 600.00
ATTORNEY AT LAW EVELYN HUERTA GONZALEZ            Evelyn Huerta Gonzalez, Attorney at Law

LA-00065497  7/22/22 21613705        CARREATHERS, CHILD            GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/22/22 21606255        VASQUEZ, CHILD                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 400.00
FLORES, LAW OFFICE OF RENE C                      Flores, Rene C

LA-00065498  7/22/22 21MC56111       TREJO, MARTIN                 GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/22/22 18MC48751       ROZAS, STEPHANIE              GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 400.00
ROBERT FLYNN                                      Flynn, Robert

LA-00065499  
7/22/22 19MC88221       GONZALEZ, GAVINO              GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/22/22 21MC81451       LAMB, LOGAN                   GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/22/22 20MC54121       LUCE, BILLY                   GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
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LA-00065499  

7/22/22 21MC28421       MARTINEZ, VALERIE             GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/22/22 20MC50421       MARTINEZ, VALERIE             GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
7/22/22 22MC10201       CARRION, RUBEN                GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/22/22 20MC31911       LUCE BILLY                    GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
7/22/22 19MC83011       SANCHEZ, DAVID                GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/22/22 22MC12792       LISERIO, COSME                GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 2,100.00
FORENSIC AND CLINICAL PSYCHOLOGY INC.             Forensic and Clinical Psychology Inc.
LA-00065500  7/22/22 21FC2477A       SOT V. CHRISTIAN ROMERO,      GEN 3310      5348    Defense Costs-Other 750.00
Check Total: 750.00

CHRISTOPHER J GALE                                Gale, Christopher J

LA-00065501  

7/22/22 21MC25061       WAHL, JON                     GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
7/22/22 18MC69901       DUKUZE, BREDLEY               GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/22/22 20MC33001       BARRERA, GLENDA               GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
7/22/22 19MC03501       MCCORMICK, KELSEY             GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/22/22 20MC93533       CANO, MARIAH                  GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/22/22 20MC89893       RIOJAS, ADRIAN                GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,200.00
ROBERTO REYNALDO GARCIA JR                        Garcia JR, Roberto Reynaldo

LA-00065502  7/22/22 19MC101971      ZAVALA, WINDY                 GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/22/22 22MC15843       BLANTON, MOODY                GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 400.00
LUIS P. GARCIA                                    Garcia, Luis P.

LA-00065503  

7/22/22 22MC23851       GALLEGOS, RAQUEL              GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/22/22 19MC105121      ACOSTA, JOSHUA                GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/22/22 19MC48583       HERNANDEZ, VICTOR             GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
7/22/22 21MC73113       SEGUNDO, NATALIA              GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 900.00
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EFT GEO SECURE SERVICES LLC                           Geo Secure Services LLC

LA-00065504  

7/22/22 260220406SDR    CBDC MILEAGE APR22            GEN 1393      2010    Accounts Payable - Other 1,026.09
7/22/22 260220406SDR    CBDC TRANSP HOUR RATE APR22   GEN 1393      2010    Accounts Payable - Other 16,053.76
7/22/22 255220409SD     EHDC TRANSPORT HOURS APR22    GEN 1393      2010    Accounts Payable - Other 12,941.98
7/22/22 255220409SD     EHDC MILEAGE APR22            GEN 1393      2010    Accounts Payable - Other 4,282.20

7/22/22 260220506SD     CBDC TRANSP HOUR RATE 
MAY22   GEN 1393      2010    Accounts Payable - Other 15,085.57

7/22/22 260220506SD     CBDC MILEAGE MAY22            GEN 1393      2010    Accounts Payable - Other 776.30
7/22/22 260220505SD     CBDC MILEAGE MAY22            GEN 1393      2010    Accounts Payable - Other 2,389.14

7/22/22 260220505SD     CBDC TRANSP HOUR RATE 
MAY22   GEN 1393      2010    Accounts Payable - Other 28,476.23

7/22/22 255220408SD     EHDC TRANSPORT HOURS APR22    GEN 1393      2010    Accounts Payable - Other 108,751.07
7/22/22 255220408SD     EHDC MILEAGE APR22            GEN 1393      2010    Accounts Payable - Other 2,096.64
7/22/22 260211213ICER   TESTING FEE DEC21             GEN 1393      2010    Accounts Payable - Other 3,526.00
7/22/22 260220113ICE    TESTING FEE JAN21             GEN 1393      2010    Accounts Payable - Other 3,321.00
7/22/22 260220213ICE    TESTING FEE FEB21             GEN 1393      2010    Accounts Payable - Other 2,337.00
7/22/22 260220313ICE    TESTING FEE MAR22             GEN 1393      2010    Accounts Payable - Other 2,050.00
7/22/22 260220413ICE    TESTING FEE APR22             GEN 1393      2010    Accounts Payable - Other 4,674.00
7/22/22 2602111075D     TESTING FEE NOV21             GEN 1393      2010    Accounts Payable - Other 8,364.00
7/22/22 255220401SDR    EHDC HOUSING APR22            GEN 1393      2017    A/P GEO for La Villa 2,938,717.32
7/22/22 260220108ICER   CBDC HOUSING JAN22            GEN 1393      2018    A/P GEO for Coastal Bend 19,763.74
7/22/22 260220408ICE    CBDC HOUSING APR22            GEN 1393      2018    A/P GEO for Coastal Bend 19,763.74
7/22/22 260220414ICE    CBDC HOUSING APR22            GEN 1393      2018    A/P GEO for Coastal Bend 2,204.72
7/22/22 260220401SDR    CBDC HOUSING APR22            GEN 1393      2018    A/P GEO for Coastal Bend 1,853,382.12

Check Total: 5,049,982.62
GONZALES LAW OFFICE                               Gonzales Inc

LA-00065505  7/22/22 22MC14563       MARQUEZ, RICHARD              GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/22/22 21611635        STAFFORD, CHILDREN            GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 400.00
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EFT LUIS OCTAVIO GUTIERREZ                            Gutierrez, Luis Octavio
LA-00065506  7/22/22 22JUV041        CABRIALEZ, FRANCISCO          GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
Check Total: 100.00

GARY A HALL                                       Hall, Gary A

LA-00065507  7/22/22 20614155        SMITH, MOTHER                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/22/22 20606295        FLORES,, CHILD                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 400.00
RONALD KYLE HINKLE                                Hinkle, Ronald Kyle
LA-00065508  7/22/22 20MC48182       OSGOOD, DANIEL                GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

JARED PERKINS                                     Jared Perkins

LA-00065509  

7/22/22 19MC97291       HYDEN, MATTHEW                GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/22/22 18MC99221       GUAJARD, SAMUEL               GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/22/22 20MC21091       GUAJARDO, SAMUEL              GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
7/22/22 19MC51561       GARZA, ROLAND                 GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/22/22 19MC28492       GALVAN, RYAN                  GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

Check Total: 1,200.00
KLEIN ATTORNEY AT LAW, DAVID                      Klein, David
LA-00065510  7/22/22 19602965        MARTINEZ, CHILDREN            GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

L CHRIS ILES PC                                   L Chris Iles PC
LA-00065511  7/22/22 20MC49213       RUIZ, DANIEL                  GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00
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EFT P.C. LAW OFFICE OF HECTOR R GONZALEZ              Law Office of Hector R Gonzalez, P.C.

LA-00065512  

7/22/22 19MC05541       BADILLO, SERGIO               GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/22/22 21MC22321       RODRIGUEZ, JARED              GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/22/22 19MC99771       PARKER, CORRON                GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/22/22 21MC25921       DELSROSA, JIMMY               GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/22/22 20MC37663       DELGADO, JASMINE              GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,000.00
RUBEN R. LERMA JR                                 Lerma Jr, Ruben R.
LA-00065513  7/22/22 22MC25011       ALVARADO, DAVID               GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

KAYLA MCMAINS                                     McMains, Kayla
LA-00065514  7/22/22 22MC19591       LOPEZ, JOE                    GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

MUNIZ LAW GROUP, PLLC                             Muniz, Victoria

LA-00065515  
7/22/22 22MC09642       LEWIS, JERRY                  GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/22/22 22MC18442       BERCKENHOFF, BENJAMIN         GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/22/22 20MC95173       WILSON, JOSEPH                GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 600.00
LISA NICHOLS                                      Nichols, Lisa

LA-00065516  

7/22/22 21615575        ADAMS, RESP 
MOTHER/ALLG/UNK FA GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

7/22/22 20615795        BARRERA, RESPONDENT FATHER    GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 1,949.50
7/22/22 22606525        BRICE, KAYSON                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

7/22/22 21609615        CALDERONE, RESPONDENT 
MOTHER  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

7/22/22 21609615        CALDERONE, RESPONDENT 
MOTHER  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

7/22/22 20612695        DAVILA, CHILDREN              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

7/22/22 21602965        MARTINEZ, RESPONDENT 
MOTHER   GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
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EFT 
LA-00065516  

7/22/22 22602365        PARKER, ALLEGED FATHERS       GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/22/22 21606995        PEREZ, CHILD                  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/22/22 20616965        PEREZ, RESPONDENT MOTHER      GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 1,524.50

Check Total: 5,174.00
ANDREW LEON PALACIOS                              Palacios, Andrew Leon
LA-00065517  7/22/22 19MC105691      GOMEZ, ERIC                   GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

PALM DRIVE LTD                                    Palm Drive LTD
LA-00065518  7/22/22 202207          July 2022 RENT for Records    GEN 1470      5422    Bldg & Space Rent 15,890.00
Check Total: 15,890.00

VANCE D PATON                                     Paton, Vance D
LA-00065519  7/22/22 19MC13391       SALONE, LEO                   GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

ERIC DEAN PERKINS                                 Perkins, Eric Dean

LA-00065520  

7/22/22 17MC95091       ARNOLD, TRACEY                GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/22/22 17MC75101       LEVERETT, JOSHUA              GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/22/22 17MC40871       MCBRIDE, SHAWN                GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
7/22/22 17MC25121       FIERRO, CHRISTOPHER           GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
7/22/22 18MC14321       LANGHAM, JOSHUA               GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/22/22 18MC132852      ROCKE, SHELDON                GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/22/22 19MC94933       RIVERA, VICTORIA              GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,600.00
ISIDORO CHRISTIAN PINEDA                          Pineda, Isidoro Christian

LA-00065521  7/22/22 22MC24471       VILLEGAS, MICHAEL             GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 150.00
7/22/22 19MC83771       CARLILE, MARIAH               GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 150.00

Check Total: 300.00
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EFT PRATT, LAW OFFICE OF AMIE AUGENSTEIN              Augenstein, Amie

LA-00065522  7/22/22 21MC09841       DEVENS, DIANA                 GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/22/22 21MC09201       DEVENS, DIANA                 GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 400.00
LAURA ALLISON RAMOS                               Ramos, Laura Allison

LA-00065523  

7/22/22 18MC131511      COMPTON, PAUL                 GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/22/22 18MC110241      BAZAN, MARTIMIANO             GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/22/22 16MC32471       LEAL, ANTHONY                 GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/22/22 16MC27301       NICKLES, WILLIE               GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/22/22 17MC105111      VALVAREZ VELASQUEZ, JUAN      GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/22/22 19MC99141       OLIVAREZ, ANGELA              GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/22/22 18MC92731       PORTALES, PABLO               GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,400.00
RECOVERY MONITORING SOLUTIONS                     Recovery Monitoring Solutions

LA-00065524  7/22/22 9702393         GRANT:Daily svc fee for Remote GEN 2182      5319    Counseling & Testing 540.00
7/22/22 9702405         GRANT: Daily fee for GPS      GEN 2182      5434    Electronic Monitor & ID Costs 234.00

Check Total: 774.00
ROBERTO D. REYNA                                  Reyna, Roberto D.
LA-00065525  7/22/22 18MC07723       JASSO, DAVID                  GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

DEBORAH K RIOS                                    Rios, Deborah K

LA-00065526  7/22/22 20MC03313       FLORES, KIMBERLY              GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/22/22 21MC82083       FLORES, KIMBERLY              GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 400.00
GERALD ALLEN ROGEN                                Rogen, Gerald Allen

LA-00065527  
7/22/22 22MC11821       KELLEY, MICHAEL               GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/22/22 20MC17921       DANA, EDMUNDO                 GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/22/22 21MC05781       DANA, EDMUNDO                 GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 600.00
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EFT ROLAND LAW FIRM                                   Roland, Dasan

LA-00065528  
7/22/22 19MC86341       SPEED, ANTHONY                GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/22/22 18MC03761       NELSON, MICHAEL               GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/22/22 19MC27151       MENDEZ, RAELENE               GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 600.00
GABRIEL R SALAIS                                  Salais, Gabriel R

LA-00065529  7/22/22 19MC11321       LONGORIA, RUBEN               GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
7/22/22 20MC02611       LONGORIA, RUBEN               GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

Check Total: 200.00
IRMA SANJINES                                     Sanjines, Irma
LA-00065530  7/22/22 20MC73891       ESPINOZA, FRANCISCO           GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

SEC-OPS INC                                       Sec-Ops Inc

LA-00065531  

7/22/22 A9131           CCT6/9/2021 OFFICER PATROL 
SVC GEN 1388      5185    Contract Personnel 40.80

7/22/22 A9181           CCT6/9/2021 OFFICER PATROL 
SVC GEN 1388      5185    Contract Personnel 40.80

7/22/22 A9160           CCT6/9/2021 OFFICER PATROL 
SVC GEN 1388      5185    Contract Personnel 61.20

7/22/22 A9210           CCT6/9/2021 OFFICER PATROL 
SVC GEN 1388      5185    Contract Personnel 93.08

7/22/22 A9097           CCT6/9/2021 OFFICER PATROL 
SVC GEN 1388      5185    Contract Personnel 63.75

7/22/22 A9024           CCT6/9/2021 OFFICER PATROL 
SVC GEN 6310      5185    Contract Personnel 382.50

7/22/22 A9061           CCT6/9/2021 OFFICER PATROL 
SVC GEN 6310      5185    Contract Personnel 547.50

7/22/22 A9131           CCT6/9/2021 OFFICER PATROL 
SVC GEN 6310      5185    Contract Personnel 240.00

7/22/22 A9181           CCT6/9/2021 OFFICER PATROL 
SVC GEN 6310      5185    Contract Personnel 240.00
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EFT 

LA-00065531  

7/22/22 A9160           CCT6/9/2021 OFFICER PATROL 
SVC GEN 6310      5185    Contract Personnel 360.00

7/22/22 A9210           CCT6/9/2021 OFFICER PATROL 
SVC GEN 6310      5185    Contract Personnel 547.50

7/22/22 A9097           CCT6/9/2021 OFFICER PATROL 
SVC GEN 6310      5185    Contract Personnel 375.00

Check Total: 2,992.13
STACUN INC.                                       Stacun Inc.
LA-00065532  7/22/22 17MC59891       Assault Case                  GEN 3110      5348    Defense Costs-Other 1,537.14
Check Total: 1,537.14

LAW OFFICES OF WILLIAM J STITH                    Stith, Law Offices of William J

LA-00065533  7/22/22 JUV             JACKSON, ABDORHAMANN          GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
7/22/22 JUV             RANGEL, FABIAN                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00

Check Total: 150.00
MARK W STOLLEY                                    Stolley, Mark W

LA-00065534  

7/22/22 21MC34281       HERNANDEZ, SAMUEL             GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/22/22 22MC13611       TREVINO, ANGELICA             GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/22/22 22MC24901       JOHNSON, DANIELLE             GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/22/22 22MC24911       MORALES, CHRISTOPHER          GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/22/22 22MC12851       ROTE, BROOKE                  GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/22/22 21606995        PEREZ, FATHER                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 410.00
7/22/22 21JUV101        GONZALES, SAMUEL              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,610.00
SUPERION LLC                                      CentralSquare Technologies LLC

LA-00065535  7/22/22 358127          CCT9/9/20 2W ONESolution Mthly GEN 1250      5311    Software Srvc & Maintenance 20,664.36
7/22/22 358127          CCT9/9/20 2W ONESolution Mthly GEN 1250      5311    Software Srvc & Maintenance 574.84

Check Total: 21,239.20
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EFT THE BEST LAW FIRM, PLLC                           Jeremy Best
LA-00065536  7/22/22 22MC15023       WATKINS, JOHN                 GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

THE GARZA LAW FIRM                                Veronica Garza PLLC
LA-00065537  7/22/22 21MC50463       MCDURMOND, KENNETH            GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

JOHN W. TINDER                                    Tinder, John W.
LA-00065538  7/22/22 20MC18201       WILLIAMS, NIETO               GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

DEE ANN TORRES MILLER                             Torres Miller, Dee Ann
LA-00065539  7/22/22 19MC93951       MEZA, ALEXIS                  GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
Check Total: 100.00

YVONNE G. TOUREILLES                              Toureilles, Yvonne G.

LA-00065540  
7/22/22 21MC75832       ALONZO, JUAN                  GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/22/22 22MC00992       CROSS, ANTONIO                GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/22/22 22MC06712       ALONZO, JUAN                  GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 600.00
JANIE TREVINO                                     Trevino, Janie
LA-00065541  7/22/22 20MC53661       BALLESTEROS, TAMMY            GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
Check Total: 300.00

GABRIEL VASQUEZ                                   Vasquez, Gabriel

LA-00065542  
7/22/22 22MC14951       CANTWELL, WESLEY              GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/22/22 21MC37181       SANTOS, LUIS                  GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 150.00
7/22/22 21MC27382       PENA, ALEXIS                  GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 550.00
ROBERTO G VELA                                    Vela, Roberto G
LA-00065543  7/22/22 19MC77501       SANDOVAL, AMANDA              GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00
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EFT GERALD G VILLARREAL                               Villarreal, Gerald G

LA-00065544  
7/22/22 19MC15111       BARRIENTES, ARTURO            GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/22/22 19MC01841       HERNANDEZ, ANTONIO            GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/22/22 19MC12811       SUMMERVILLE, SHANTRA          GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 600.00
EPIMENIO YSASSI                                   Ysassi, Epimenio
LA-00065545  7/22/22 22MC13791       CONTRERAS, ERNESTO            GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

RICHARD D ZAPATA                                  Zapata, Richard D
LA-00065546  7/22/22 20MC37292       GONZALEZ, RAUL                GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

AMADOR C. GARCIA                                  Amador C. Garcia

LA-00065549  

7/29/22 19MC01133       LUNA, AARON                   GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
7/29/22 20MC29463       LUNA, AARON                   GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/29/22 19FC4325B       RAMIREZ, OSCAR                GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/29/22 22FC1617E       PEREZ, MARIAH                 GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/29/22 22FC1618E       PEREZ, MARIAH                 GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,150.00
TRAVIS W BERRY                                    Berry, Travis W

LA-00065550  

7/29/22 22FC2003C       RODRIGUEZ, RANDY              GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
7/29/22 20FC4311C       RODRIGUEZ, RANDY              GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
7/29/22 22FC1742C       RODRIGUEZ, RANDY              GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
7/29/22 22FC1084C       RODRIGUEZ, RANDY              GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
7/29/22 19FC3808C       RODRIGUEZ, RANDY              GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
7/29/22 20FC1366C       RODRIGUEZ, RANDY              GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
7/29/22 21FC3822E       MACIAS, AARON                 GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
7/29/22 21FC4729E       MACIAS, AARON                 GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
7/29/22 21FC0222G       PACHECO, OLGA                 GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 2,650.00
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EFT WILLIAM BILL BONILLA                              Bonilla, William Bill

LA-00065551  

7/29/22 22MC17093       BULLOCKS, BRIAN               GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/29/22 19FC5591E       CASTILLO, JESUS               GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
7/29/22 22FC1337H       OUSBY, PAMELA                 GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/29/22 18FC1554H       OUSBY, PAMELA                 GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
7/29/22 20FC2392H       OUSBY, PAMELA                 GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/29/22 21FC5378H       OUSBY, PAMELA                 GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,650.00
STEPHEN W BYRNE                                   Byrne, Stephen W

LA-00065552  
7/29/22 22FC1258G       CLARK, KENNETH                GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
7/29/22 18FC5665G       CLARK, KENNETH                GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
7/29/22 19FC3607G       JACOBO, OMAR                  GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 750.00

Check Total: 1,550.00
GABI S CANALES                                    Canales, Gabi S
LA-00065553  7/29/22 21FC5423B       MCGEE, DEEANDRE               GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

CASSIDY & OLIVAREZ PLLC                           Cassidy & Olivarez PLLC

LA-00065554  

7/29/22 22MC21143       PEREZ, RICARDO                GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/29/22 18FC3201E       GARZA, RUBEN                  GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/29/22 21FC5854G       RAMIREZ, RICARDO              GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 849.00
7/29/22 15CR2373G       MONTALVO, FELICIA             GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 904.00

Check Total: 2,153.00
KEVIN L COCHRAN                                   Cochran, Kevin L
LA-00065555  7/29/22 18FC4025G       MORENO, DANIEL                GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
Check Total: 450.00
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EFT CORPUS CHRISTI REGIONAL TRANSPORTATION AUTHORITY  Corpus Christi Regional Transportation Authority

LA-00065556  

7/29/22 06551           Veterans Svcs - FY21/22       GEN 1275      5422    Bldg & Space Rent 1,792.40
7/29/22 06561           Veterans Services - 3%        GEN 1275      5422    Bldg & Space Rent 1,846.18
7/29/22 06551           Social Services - FY21/22     GEN 4110      5422    Bldg & Space Rent 3,327.82
7/29/22 06561           Social Services - 3% Cost     GEN 4110      5422    Bldg & Space Rent 3,427.65

Check Total: 10,394.05
DOUGLAS KIMBROUGH DEFRATUS                        Defratus, Douglas Kimbrough

LA-00065557  7/29/22 19FC1643A       TUNCHES, RENE                 GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
7/29/22 072390G         LOPEZ, MICHAEL                GEN 3370      5341    Appointed Attny Fees AG Cases 150.00

Check Total: 500.00
THE LAW OFFICE OF RICK DODSON PLLC                Dodson PLLC, The Law Office of Rick

LA-00065558  

7/29/22 21FC1368A       GARCIA, AMY                   GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
7/29/22 20FC3884E       SOLIZ, KEITH                  GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/29/22 21FC4218E       SOLIZ, KEITH                  GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/29/22 18FC2358E       SOLIZ, KEITH                  GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/29/22 18FC4578E       SOLIZ, KEITH                  GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/29/22 20FC0799E       SOLIZ, KEITH                  GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/29/22 20FC2254E       SOLIZ, KEITH                  GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
7/29/22 18FC0426F       MOORE, JARREL                 GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
7/29/22 20FC3294G       JIMENEZ, JOHN                 GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 2,300.00
ATTORNEY AT LAW EVELYN HUERTA GONZALEZ            Evelyn Huerta Gonzalez, Attorney at Law
LA-00065559  7/29/22 06009675        Appointed Attny Fees          GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 1,500.00
Check Total: 1,500.00

FLORES, LAW OFFICE OF RENE C                      Flores, Rene C

LA-00065560  7/29/22 21FC1643B       LUCIO, RAUL                   GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
7/29/22 21FC4061B       LUCIO, RAUL                   GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 700.00
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EFT ROBERT FLYNN                                      Flynn, Robert

LA-00065561  

7/29/22 20FC2055C       ELLIS, BRADLEY                GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 550.00
7/29/22 20FC2948C       ELLIS, BRADLEY                GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
7/29/22 20FC4015B       LOPEZ, DORINA                 GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/29/22 21FC2308G       MARTIN, WALTER                GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 750.00
7/29/22 22FC1248G       MARTINEZ, VALERIE             GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 550.00

Check Total: 2,150.00
CHRISTOPHER J GALE                                Gale, Christopher J

LA-00065562  

7/29/22 22MC05443       WAHL, JON                     GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
7/29/22 18MC37983       LITTLECOOK, KRISTIAN          GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 534.00
7/29/22 20FC2038C       WAHL, JON                     GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 550.00
7/29/22 17FC3460C       REYNA, VALINDA                GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
7/29/22 21FC1948B       RIOJAS, ADRIAN                GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/29/22 21FC4619G       PEREZ, RUDY                   GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 806.00
7/29/22 20FC0595G       GARZA, RICARDO                GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
7/29/22 21FC1544G       COLEMAN, ANDREW               GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/29/22 19FC0742G       COLEMAN, ANDREW               GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/29/22 20FC3696G       COLEMAN, ANDREW               GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00

Check Total: 3,790.00
LUIS P. GARCIA                                    Garcia, Luis P.

LA-00065563  

7/29/22 22MC23843       VALLEJO, RAQUEL               GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/29/22 19FC0536D       GAMEZ, JESUS                  GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 2,674.00
7/29/22 19FC5089D       MOORE, STEVEN                 GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
7/29/22 19FC5395D       MOORE, STEVEN                 GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 2,395.00
7/29/22 22FC0520E       GOMEZ, JOHNNY                 GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 550.00
7/29/22 22FC0519E       GOMEZ, JOHNNY                 GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/29/22 22FC0729G       BUENDIA, JON                  GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 885.00

Check Total: 7,354.00
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EFT GATEWAY PRINTING & OFFICE SUPPLY INC              Gateway Printing & Office Supply Inc

LA-00065564  
7/29/22 52518930        INV# 5251893-0 7/8/22         GEN 0402      7421    Office Expense & Supplies 32.36
7/29/22 52518930        INV# 5251893-0 7/8/22         GEN 0402      7421    Office Expense & Supplies 61.24
7/29/22 52518930        INV# 5251893-0 7/8/22         GEN 0440      7421    Office Expense & Supplies 32.36

Check Total: 125.96
GEO SECURE SERVICES LLC                           Geo Secure Services LLC

LA-00065565  

7/29/22 255220508SD     MAY22 EHDC TRANSPORT HOURS    GEN 1393      2010    Accounts Payable - Other 172,456.79

7/29/22 255220508SD     MAY22 EHDC MILEAGE THRU 
DEC22 GEN 1393      2010    Accounts Payable - Other 2,788.70

7/29/22 255220509SD     MAY22 EHDC TRANSPORT HOURS    GEN 1393      2010    Accounts Payable - Other 10,601.16

7/29/22 255220509SD     MAY22 EHDC MILEAGE THRU 
DEC22 GEN 1393      2010    Accounts Payable - Other 2,341.17

7/29/22 255220510SD     MAY22 EHDC TRANSPORT HOURS    GEN 1393      2010    Accounts Payable - Other 8,777.62
7/29/22 255220501SD     MAY22 EHDC HOUSING            GEN 1393      2017    A/P GEO for La Villa 2,998,108.61
7/29/22 255220506VCAS   MAY22 EHDC HOUSING            GEN 1393      2017    A/P GEO for La Villa 1,814.54

Check Total: 3,196,888.59
STEPHEN A GIOVANNINI                              Giovannini, Stephen A

LA-00065566  

7/29/22 19FC4601B       LEAL, JOE                     GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 550.00
7/29/22 20FC4507B       LEAL, JOE                     GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 550.00
7/29/22 16CR0017E       GRIGSBY AMADOR, RYAN          GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
7/29/22 21FC4079E       GRIGSBY AMADOR, RYAN          GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,650.00
ARNOLD GONZALES JR                                Gonzales Jr, Arnold
LA-00065567  7/29/22 20000455        Appointed Attny Fees          GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 7,684.12
Check Total: 7,684.12

GONZALES LAW OFFICE                               Gonzales Inc

LA-00065568  

7/29/22 21615575        ADAMS, CHILD                  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/29/22 21605345        GALINDO, RESPONDENT MOTHER    GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

7/29/22 22606625        GONZALEZ, RESP 
MOTHER/FATHER  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
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EFT 

LA-00065568  

7/29/22 22604515        HERNANDEZ, CHILDREN           GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/29/22 21603035        VARGAS, CHILDREN              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/29/22 19600785        RODRIGUEZ, CHILDREN           GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 3,450.00
7/29/22 20615435        VILLARREAL, CHILD             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

7/29/22 22606595        VILLARREAL/HERNANDEZ, RESP 
MO/ GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

7/29/22 14CR3327C       CRUZ, JESSE                   GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
7/29/22 21FC3417C       CRUZ, JESSE                   GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/29/22 15CR0961C       CRUZ, JESSE                   GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 5,750.00
LUIS OCTAVIO GUTIERREZ                            Gutierrez, Luis Octavio

LA-00065569  
7/29/22 19600785        RODRIGUEZ, RESPONDENT 

FATHERS GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 500.00

7/29/22 21615905        CRUZ, CHILD                   GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/29/22 16CR2064F       RODRIGUEZ, JOSE               GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 1,050.00
GARY A HALL                                       Hall, Gary A

LA-00065570  
7/29/22 21613885        HERRERA, CHILDREN             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/29/22 22603095        FIGUEROA, MOTHER              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/29/22 19619965        AGUILERA, CHILDREN            GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 750.00

Check Total: 1,150.00
RONALD KYLE HINKLE                                Hinkle, Ronald Kyle

LA-00065571  

7/29/22 20FC3149E       HERNANDEZ, KRISTAL            GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/29/22 20FC0743F       BLANCO, PABLO                 GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
7/29/22 19FC4089F       BLANCO, PABLO                 GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
7/29/22 19FC3134F       BLANCO, PABLO                 GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
7/29/22 20FC4232F       BLANCO, PABLO                 GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
7/29/22 22FC0724G       RABB, VICTOR                  GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/29/22 20FC1847G       WILLIAMS, TRACY               GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 2,350.00
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EFT KYLE HOELSCHER                                    Hoelscher, Kyle

LA-00065572  
7/29/22 20MC05623       MANGARFIR, PETER              GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/29/22 20FC0789G       MCANINCH, PENNY               GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
7/29/22 17FC3972G       MCANINCH, PENNY               GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 900.00
JARED PERKINS                                     Jared Perkins

LA-00065573  
7/29/22 21FC4440D       TREVINO, JUAN                 GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
7/29/22 19FC2567B       GALINDO, JORIANNA             GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/29/22 14CR1893H       DAVILA, JAVIER                GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 650.00
KLEIN ATTORNEY AT LAW, DAVID                      Klein, David
LA-00065574  7/29/22 20FC4332B       CALK, MARTY                   GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 2,126.00
Check Total: 2,126.00

KOFILE TECHNOLOGIES INC                           Kofile Technologies INC
LA-00065575  7/29/22 INVKT007408     Standing PO for Vanguard      GEN 1315      5515    Contract Lease Pymts 13,928.16
Check Total: 13,928.16

L CHRIS ILES PC                                   L Chris Iles PC

LA-00065576  

7/29/22 JUV             VARGAS, ADRIAN                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
7/29/22 JUV             MENDOZA, MICHELLE             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
7/29/22 JUV             ROJAS, SAVANNAH               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
7/29/22 JUV             SOTELO, AIDEN                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
7/29/22 JUV             MARTINEZ, LEAH                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
7/29/22 22JUV032        SALAZAR, KRISTIAN             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
7/29/22 21JUV042        SANCHEZ, JOSIAH               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
7/29/22 22JUV060        JACKSON, ABDERRAHMAN          GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
7/29/22 21JUV121        VELASQUEZ, JESSE              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00

Check Total: 675.00
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EFT P.C. LAW OFFICE OF HECTOR R GONZALEZ              Law Office of Hector R Gonzalez, P.C.

LA-00065577  

7/29/22 21FC4585B       HERNANDEZ, JACQUELINE         GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
7/29/22 21FC0943B       HERNANDEZ, JACQUELINE         GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
7/29/22 21FC5433B       JOHNSON, ROBERT               GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
7/29/22 22FC1841B       JOHNSON, ROBERT               GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
7/29/22 20FC0768B       JOHNSON, ROBERT               GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
7/29/22 21FC5429B       JOHNSON, ROBERT               GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
7/29/22 21FC5442B       JOHNSON, ROBERT               GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
7/29/22 21FC1922B       GOODWIN, ANDREW               GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
7/29/22 22FC1421E       CASSO, ROMAN                  GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
7/29/22 22FC0768G       BOSWELL, JESS                 GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 3,750.00
LAW OFFICE OF LISA HARRIS                         Harris, Lisa
LA-00065578  7/29/22 19FC1766H       GUERRERO, SAMANTHA            GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

RUBEN R. LERMA JR                                 Lerma Jr, Ruben R.

LA-00065579  
7/29/22 15CR4621D       VASQUEZ, SANDRA               GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
7/29/22 22FC0827F       FLORES, JOSE                  GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 465.00
7/29/22 21FC0244F       FLORES, JOSE                  GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 440.00

Check Total: 1,005.00
FRANCES COLLINS MCNIFF                            McNiff, Frances Collins
LA-00065580  7/29/22 22604245        SERRATA, CHILDREN             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
Check Total: 300.00

RITA MORALES                                      Morales, Rita

LA-00065581  

7/29/22 20605935        ARELLANO, CHILD               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/29/22 22604505        ALEJANDRO, CHILD              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/29/22 19621705        CASTILLO, CHILD               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/29/22 22606485        GARCIA, CHILD                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
7/29/22 21601905        GONZALEZ, CHILD               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
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LA-00065581  

7/29/22 20614305        MOLINA, CHILDREN              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/29/22 21600365        RODRIGUEZ, CHILD              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

7/29/22 22606365        SALAZAR, RESPONDENT 
MOTHER    GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

Check Total: 1,800.00
MUNIZ LAW GROUP, PLLC                             Muniz, Victoria

LA-00065582  7/29/22 22MC25283       MALLOY, NATASHA               GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/29/22 22FC0444C       ARCHAGA, EVER                 GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 362.00

Check Total: 562.00
LISA NICHOLS                                      Nichols, Lisa

LA-00065583  

7/29/22 21613705        CARREATHERS, RESPONDENT 
FATHER GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

7/29/22 21603125        CHARLES, CHILD                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

7/29/22 22606835        CUELLAR, RESPONDENT 
MOTHER    GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

7/29/22 20617045        DOMINGUEZ, CHILDREN           GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/29/22 21603535        GUTIERREZ/DURBIN, CHILDREN    GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/29/22 22606445        JONES, RESPONDENT MOTHER      GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
7/29/22 21603155        LUERA, CHILD                  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/29/22 21600055        RIOS, CHILDREN                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,700.00
ANDREW LEON PALACIOS                              Palacios, Andrew Leon

LA-00065584  

7/29/22 19FC5395D       MOORE, STEVEN                 GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 2,470.00
7/29/22 20FC4255B       ALANIS, JESUS                 GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 1,410.00
7/29/22 19FC0120B       FLETCHER, BARBARA             GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
7/29/22 18FC1994B       FREEMAN, JOHN                 GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 580.00
7/29/22 21FC3728B       ALANIS, JESUS                 GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
7/29/22 20FC4362G       YBARRA, TOMAS                 GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/29/22 17FC2424H       ROBLES, IVAN                  GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/29/22 17FC2423H       ROJAS, IBAN                   GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 5,960.00
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EFT VANCE D PATON                                     Paton, Vance D

LA-00065585  

7/29/22 21600165        ANZUALDA, RESPONDENT 
MOTHER   GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

7/29/22 17623665        GOMEZ, CHILDREN               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/29/22 22606365        SALAZAR, CHILD                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
7/29/22 20614155        SMITH, RESPONDENT FATHER      GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

7/29/22 21602965        MARTINEZ, RESPONDENT 
FATHER   GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

7/29/22 21610765        MARTINEZ, RESPONDENT 
PARENTS  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 53.57

7/29/22 21610765        MARTINEZ, RESPONDENT 
PARENTS  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 53.57

7/29/22 22603455        MARTINEZ, RESPONDENT 
PARENTS  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 53.57

7/29/22 22602695        BARTLEY, RESPONDENT 
PARENTS   GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 53.57

7/29/22 22602695        BARTLEY, RESPONDENT 
PARENTS   GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 53.57

7/29/22 21606455        MAYBE, RESPONDENT PARENTS     GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 53.57
7/29/22 22604195        CHURN, RESPONDENT PARENTS     GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 53.57
7/29/22 22601345        PINON, RESPONDENT PARENTS     GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 53.57
7/29/22 22603695        LINDSEY, RESPONDENT PARENTS   GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 53.57

7/29/22 21605865        BARRIENTOS, RESPONDENT 
PARENTS GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 53.57

7/29/22 22602365        GRISHAM, RESPONDENT 
PARENTS   GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 53.57

7/29/22 21603535        GUTIERREZ, RESPONDENT 
PARENTS GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 53.57

7/29/22 21611375        STARTZ, RESPONDENT PARENTS    GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 53.58

7/29/22 CPS DRUG        CRANFORD, RESPONDENT 
PARENTS  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 53.58

7/29/22 20FC2292G       LOTT, TREMAYNE                GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 1,950.00
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EFT ERIC DEAN PERKINS                                 Perkins, Eric Dean

LA-00065586  

7/29/22 18MC58273       BOCANEGRA, JOSHUA             GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 800.00
7/29/22 19MC94853       DELGADO, HECTOR               GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/29/22 19FC5697A       LOPEZ, GILBERTO               GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/29/22 19FC5695A       LOPEZ, GILBERTO               GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/29/22 21FC2012B       GONZALEZ, FRANKIE             GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/29/22 19FC1611E       GUERRERO, JOSIAH              GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
7/29/22 19FC2962E       ROCKE, SHELDON                GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
7/29/22 18FC1482F       ZAMORA, RUDY                  GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
7/29/22 20FC4023F       LOPEZ, JEREMIAH               GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/29/22 20FC3316G       GAINES, SAMUEL                GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/29/22 18FC5634G       EMELIANO, DONALD              GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 550.00
7/29/22 18FC4333H       RANGEL, ROY                   GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/29/22 20FC0748H       GUERRERO, RUBEN               GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
7/29/22 19FC3354H       FLORES, ROBERT                GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/29/22 17FC2404H       LOPEZ, GILBERTO               GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
7/29/22 15CR1318H       RANGEL, ROY                   GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/29/22 16CR0878H       RANGEL, ROY                   GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/29/22 20FC5162H       RUSSELL, ROBERT               GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/29/22 21FC1664H       RUSSELL, ROBERT               GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 5,100.00
RANDALL E PRETZER PLLC                            Pretzer PLLC, Randall E

LA-00065587  
7/29/22 21FC6073C       SPRINGER, TRAVIS              GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
7/29/22 21FC6072C       SPRINGER, TRAVIS              GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 550.00
7/29/22 22FC0906C       CRUZ, GABRIELLA               GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00

Check Total: 1,450.00
LAURA ALLISON RAMOS                               Ramos, Laura Allison

LA-00065588  

7/29/22 18MC110233      BAZAN, MARTIMIANO             GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/29/22 20MC34663       RAMIREZ, SAVANNA              GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/29/22 19MC99153       OLIVAREZ, ANGELA              GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/29/22 19MC57193       PETERS, ROBERT                GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
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EFT 

LA-00065588  

7/29/22 21FC2753B       CAERY, DUSTIN                 GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
7/29/22 20FC1096G       WICKOFF, TORI                 GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/29/22 19FC5818G       SVATAPOLSKY, DAMEN            GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
7/29/22 18FC1510G       SUAREZ, ALEXIS                GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/29/22 19FC5897G       SVATAPULSKY, DARREN           GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
7/29/22 19FC5819G       SVATAPULSKY, DARREN           GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
7/29/22 20FC5427H       SANCHEZ, JUSTIN               GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/29/22 19FC2943H       SANCHEZ, JUSTIN               GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/29/22 19FC3789H       OSORNO, RIKKI                 GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/29/22 19FC3533H       OSORNO, RIKKI                 GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/29/22 22FC0592H       OSORNO, RIKKI                 GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
7/29/22 19FC3532H       OSORNO, RIKKI                 GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 4,150.00
RECOVERY MONITORING SOLUTIONS                     Recovery Monitoring Solutions

LA-00065589  7/29/22 9702367         Recovery Healthcare-GPS       GEN 2012      5434    Electronic Monitor & ID Costs 2,946.00
7/29/22 9702395         SCRAM-REISSUE CK767082        GEN 2182      5761    Grant Contractual 1,030.00

Check Total: 3,976.00
ROBERTO D. REYNA                                  Reyna, Roberto D.

LA-00065590  

7/29/22 22MC07383       PEREA, TROY                   GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/29/22 18FC4692C       MOLINA, AGAPITO               GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 958.00
7/29/22 20FC5282F       SALAS, CIERRA                 GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/29/22 22FC0471F       MONTOYA, ANTHONY              GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00

Check Total: 1,808.00
RHODES-SCHAUER, LAW OFFICE OF LINDA J.            Rhodes - Schauer, Linda J.

LA-00065591  
7/29/22 21612095        BRYANT, S/GAONA, S            GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/29/22 21610225        AUSTIN, ROSALINDA             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/29/22 2214165         FACUNDO, AMANDA               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 600.00
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EFT DEBORAH K RIOS                                    Rios, Deborah K

LA-00065592  

7/29/22 22MC27283       MORALES, JOSE                 GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/29/22 20617045        DOMINGUEZ/BARRIOS, ROXANNE    GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/29/22 21609975        FLORES, VIKTORY               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/29/22 21607325        HULL, MICHAEL                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/29/22 22606445        JONES, JACOB                  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/29/22 20FC1154D       HEARD, REAGAN                 GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
7/29/22 21FC5041B       SALAZAR, ERAZMIA              GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
7/29/22 20FC0676B       SALAZAR, ERAZMIA              GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 2,050.00
ADAM P RODRIGUE                                   Rodrigue, Adam P
LA-00065593  7/29/22 20FC0119B       KELLY, BRANDON                GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
Check Total: 350.00

GERALD ALLEN ROGEN                                Rogen, Gerald Allen

LA-00065594  7/29/22 20MC25263       MCMURRAY, BRYAN               GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/29/22 19MC61713       ZAMARRIPA, JOSE               GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 400.00
LAW OFFICES OF WILLIAM J STITH                    Stith, Law Offices of William J

LA-00065595  

7/29/22 JUV             FONTANO, BRYSON               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
7/29/22 JUV             MILLER, GABERIAL              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
7/29/22 JUV             DAVILA, MARCELITO             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
7/29/22 JUV             SMITH, MARC                   GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
7/29/22 JUV             WILLIAMS, JACOB               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
7/29/22 JUV             GALLEGOS, AUGUSTIN            GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
7/29/22 JUV             SOLTO, HAYDEN                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00

Check Total: 525.00
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EFT MARK W STOLLEY                                    Stolley, Mark W

LA-00065596  

7/29/22 21610635        FELL, MOM                     GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/29/22 22606825        MERINO, CHILDREN              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
7/29/22 19FC3605G       JACOBO, GUADALUPE             GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 1,210.00
7/29/22 19FC3341H       ALVARES, ANDRES               GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/29/22 20FC5051H       ALVARES, ANDRES               GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 4,695.00

Check Total: 6,605.00
JAMES L STORY II                                  Story II, James L

LA-00065597  

7/29/22 21FC5625E       TAYLOR, KONTRAUS              GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 550.00
7/29/22 22FC2645F       RODRIGUEZ, JAYCEE             GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
7/29/22 17FC1189F       ALVARADO, ROBERT              GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 230.00
7/29/22 18FC2602F       ORTIZ, JOURDAN                GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
7/29/22 18FC1073F       SANTIAGO, ADRIAN              GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/29/22 18FC2971F       MARTINEZ, CLARISSA            GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
7/29/22 21FC2486F       MARTIN, NICHOLAS              GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 285.00

Check Total: 2,065.00
THE BEST LAW FIRM, PLLC                           Jeremy Best

LA-00065598  
7/29/22 22FC1632E       LOPEZ,, JOHN                  GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/29/22 21FC5857H       FERDIN, EDDIE                 GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
7/29/22 21FC5856H       FERDIN, EDDIE                 GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00

Check Total: 1,000.00
THE LAW OFFICE OF CHARLES A GONZALEZ PLLC         The Law Office of Charles A Gonzalez PLLC

LA-00065599  7/29/22 22603665        ESPINOSA, CHILD               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/29/22 21611635        LUCIO, MOTHER                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 400.00
RUBEN ANTHONY TIJERINA JR                         Tijerina Jr, Ruben Anthony

LA-00065600  

7/29/22 21JUV136        FONTANO, BRYSON               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
7/29/22 21JUV139        RIVAS, ARNOLDO                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
7/29/22 22JUV044        SALAZAR, RUBEN                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
7/29/22 22JUV054        ZAVALA, JUAN                  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
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LA-00065600  

7/29/22 22JUV056        GALINDO, ERNEST               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
7/29/22 JUV             MILLER, GABRIAL               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
7/29/22 JUV             GARZA, ZAMARYA                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
7/29/22 JUV             GONZALES, JAZLYN              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
7/29/22 JUV             CHAPMAN, NOAH                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
7/29/22 JUV             BARRIENTES, JOANGEL           GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
7/29/22 JUV             LOPEZ, ROLAND                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
7/29/22 JUV             CAVAZOS, ERIANA               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
7/29/22 JUV             GARCIA, DYEMOND               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
7/29/22 JUV             CHRISTON, JAMES               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00

Check Total: 1,050.00
JOHN W. TINDER                                    Tinder, John W.

LA-00065601  

7/29/22 22FC2694B       SAMORA, CRYSTAL               GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
7/29/22 20FC3543B       SAMORA, CRYSTAL               GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/29/22 22FC1334B       SAMORA, CRYSTAL               GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
7/29/22 20FC1131G       CAVAZOS, VANESSA              GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 550.00
7/29/22 22FC1527G       CAVAZOS, VANESSA              GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,750.00
YVONNE G. TOUREILLES                              Toureilles, Yvonne G.
LA-00065602  7/29/22 21FC2217E       GOMEZ, SERGIO                 GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
Check Total: 350.00

UNITED STATES FUGITIVE APPREHENSION & TRANSPORT   Usfat llc

LA-00065603  

7/29/22 114258          STANDING PO FOR OUT OF        GEN 3700      5459    Transportation of Persons 1,062.20
7/29/22 114259          STANDING PO FOR OUT OF        GEN 3700      5459    Transportation of Persons 751.10
7/29/22 114260          STANDING PO FOR OUT OF        GEN 3700      5459    Transportation of Persons 826.95
7/29/22 114261          STANDING PO FOR OUT OF        GEN 3700      5459    Transportation of Persons 760.35
7/29/22 114262          STANDING PO FOR OUT OF        GEN 3700      5459    Transportation of Persons 500.00
7/29/22 114266          STANDING PO FOR OUT OF        GEN 3700      5459    Transportation of Persons 1,081.90
7/29/22 114267          STANDING PO FOR OUT OF        GEN 3700      5459    Transportation of Persons 550.00
7/29/22 114268          STANDING PO FOR OUT OF        GEN 3700      5459    Transportation of Persons 550.00
7/29/22 114269          STANDING PO FOR OUT OF        GEN 3700      5459    Transportation of Persons 550.00
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LA-00065603  

7/29/22 114270          STANDING PO FOR OUT OF        GEN 3700      5459    Transportation of Persons 1,750.00
7/29/22 114277          STANDING PO FOR OUT OF        GEN 3700      5459    Transportation of Persons 2,337.65
7/29/22 114284          STANDING PO FOR OUT OF        GEN 3700      5459    Transportation of Persons 3,388.75
7/29/22 114285          STANDING PO FOR OUT OF        GEN 3700      5459    Transportation of Persons 862.45
7/29/22 114067          STANDING PO FOR OUT OF        GEN 3700      5459    Transportation of Persons 800.00
7/29/22 114135          STANDING PO FOR OUT OF        GEN 3700      5459    Transportation of Persons 838.90
7/29/22 114157          STANDING PO FOR OUT OF        GEN 3700      5459    Transportation of Persons 500.00
7/29/22 114160          STANDING PO FOR OUT OF        GEN 3700      5459    Transportation of Persons 1,606.85
7/29/22 114180          STANDING PO FOR OUT OF        GEN 3700      5459    Transportation of Persons 2,304.40
7/29/22 114181          STANDING PO FOR OUT OF        GEN 3700      5459    Transportation of Persons 2,716.85
7/29/22 114182          STANDING PO FOR OUT OF        GEN 3700      5459    Transportation of Persons 819.85
7/29/22 114183          STANDING PO FOR OUT OF        GEN 3700      5459    Transportation of Persons 819.85
7/29/22 114184          STANDING PO FOR OUT OF        GEN 3700      5459    Transportation of Persons 1,017.85
7/29/22 114185          STANDING PO FOR OUT OF        GEN 3700      5459    Transportation of Persons 760.35
7/29/22 114198          STANDING PO FOR OUT OF        GEN 3700      5459    Transportation of Persons 506.90
7/29/22 114193          STANDING PO FOR OUT OF        GEN 3700      5459    Transportation of Persons 1,129.10
7/29/22 114194          STANDING PO FOR OUT OF        GEN 3700      5459    Transportation of Persons 762.20
7/29/22 114195          STANDING PO FOR OUT OF        GEN 3700      5459    Transportation of Persons 512.45
7/29/22 114196          STANDING PO FOR OUT OF        GEN 3700      5459    Transportation of Persons 1,041.85
7/29/22 114197          STANDING PO FOR OUT OF        GEN 3700      5459    Transportation of Persons 749.25
7/29/22 114199          STANDING PO FOR OUT OF        GEN 3700      5459    Transportation of Persons 500.00
7/29/22 114200          STANDING PO FOR OUT OF        GEN 3700      5459    Transportation of Persons 500.00
7/29/22 114201          STANDING PO FOR OUT OF        GEN 3700      5459    Transportation of Persons 1,101.80
7/29/22 114202          STANDING PO FOR OUT OF        GEN 3700      5459    Transportation of Persons 500.00
7/29/22 114212          STANDING PO FOR OUT OF        GEN 3700      5459    Transportation of Persons 944.55
7/29/22 114213          STANDING PO FOR OUT OF        GEN 3700      5459    Transportation of Persons 2,805.65
7/29/22 114214          STANDING PO FOR OUT OF        GEN 3700      5459    Transportation of Persons 1,700.00
7/29/22 114216          STANDING PO FOR OUT OF        GEN 3700      5459    Transportation of Persons 1,875.10
7/29/22 114217          STANDING PO FOR OUT OF        GEN 3700      5459    Transportation of Persons 500.00
7/29/22 114232          STANDING PO FOR OUT OF        GEN 3700      5459    Transportation of Persons 826.95
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LA-00065603  

7/29/22 114233          STANDING PO FOR OUT OF        GEN 3700      5459    Transportation of Persons 800.00
7/29/22 114234          STANDING PO FOR OUT OF        GEN 3700      5459    Transportation of Persons 500.00
7/29/22 114236          STANDING PO FOR OUT OF        GEN 3700      5459    Transportation of Persons 1,100.00

Check Total: 45,512.05
GABRIEL VASQUEZ                                   Vasquez, Gabriel

LA-00065604  
7/29/22 20FC0140C       SHELLEY, VERONICA             GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
7/29/22 22FC0452F       ROCIO, EDUARDO                GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/29/22 18FC1919G       YOUNG, WAYLON                 GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 650.00
HAROLD CHRISTOPHER WALLER                         Waller, Harold Christopher

LA-00065605  
7/29/22 19FC3097G       CALEY, TRISHA                 GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/29/22 20FC5327G       NISWONGER, AARON              GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
7/29/22 21FC6115G       CARDENAS, ANDRES              GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 550.00

Check Total: 1,150.00
EPIMENIO YSASSI                                   Ysassi, Epimenio

LA-00065606  

7/29/22 22MC21723       LISERIO, JONAH                GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/29/22 20FC2826B       DAVILA, JOSE                  GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/29/22 21FC1659B       PERALES, ANTONIO              GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
7/29/22 20FC2146B       PERALES, ANTONIO              GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
7/29/22 20FC4948H       GARZA, CHRISTOPHER            GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,300.00
RICHARD D ZAPATA                                  Zapata, Richard D

LA-00065607  
7/29/22 22FC0892G       CASTILLO, JERIMIAH            GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
7/29/22 21FC4869G       CASTILLO, JERIMIAH            GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
7/29/22 19FC5859G       MUNIZ, MARCUS                 GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,000.00
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EFT BRACEWELL LLP                                     Bracewell LLP

LA-00065613  7/29/22 21931609        BRACEWELL PROFESIONAL         GEN 1285      5301    Attorney Fees 14,590.00
7/29/22 21933293        BRACEWELL  PROFESIONAL        GEN 1285      5301    Attorney Fees 5,368.00

Check Total: 19,958.00
CHAVES OBREGON & PERALES LLP                      Chaves Obregon & Perales LLP

LA-00065614  

7/29/22 03              CHAVES OBREGON AND 
PERALES    GEN 1285      5301    Attorney Fees 5,055.00

7/29/22 86              CHAVES OBREGON AND 
PERALES    GEN 1285      5301    Attorney Fees 330.00

7/29/22 84              CHAVES OBREGON AND 
PERALES    GEN 1285      5301    Attorney Fees 480.00

7/29/22 04              CHAVES OBREGON AND 
PERALES    GEN 1285      5301    Attorney Fees 4,270.00

Check Total: 10,135.00
LOCKWOOD ANDREWS & NEWNAM                         Lockwood Andrews & Newnam

LA-00065615  

7/29/22 1711000710045   19231250 FAIRGROUNDS CAMPUS   GEN 1923      5310    Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 3,136.00

7/29/22 1711000710045   19231007 EXTERNAL 
COURTHOUSE  GEN 1923      5310    Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 672.00

7/29/22 1711000730038   PROGRAM MGMENT WA#3           GEN 1923      5310    Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 10,044.00
7/29/22 1711000710045   19238002 CIP PROJECT WA#1     GEN 1923      5314    Additional Professional Fees 1,092.04
7/29/22 1711000750014   Project Management of Bob     GEN 1925      5310    Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 5,467.50

Check Total: 20,411.54
JARVIS & WOOD LLP MCKIBBEN, MARTINEZ              McKibben, Martinez, Jarvis & Wood LLP

LA-00065616  7/29/22 64              MCKIBBEN MARTINEZ JARVIS 
AND  GEN 1285      5301    Attorney Fees 120.00

Check Total: 120.00
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EFT P & M COMMERCIAL OPERATIONS LLC                   P & M Commercial Operations LLC

LA-00065617  
7/29/22 1148            CR 22 FROM SH 286 TO CR 51    GEN 1921      5305    Administrat & Consultant Fees 1,911.00
7/29/22 1148            CR 49 FROM FM 43 TO FM 244    GEN 1921      5305    Administrat & Consultant Fees 1,694.00
7/29/22 1151            Construction Management       GEN 1923      5305    Administrat & Consultant Fees 1,237.50

Check Total: 4,842.50
RAY FERNANDEZ MD PLLC                             Ray Fernandez MD PLLC

LA-00065618  7/29/22 071522          Standing PO for professional  GEN 3890      5303    Medical, Dental, Hospital, Lab 17,500.00
7/29/22 070822          Standing PO for professional  GEN 3890      5303    Medical, Dental, Hospital, Lab 35,000.00

Check Total: 52,500.00
TURNER RAMIREZ ARCHITECTS                         Turner Ramirez Architects

LA-00065619  7/29/22 1885            ARCHITECTURE AND 
ENGINEERING  GEN 1925      5309    Architects 2,500.00

Check Total: 2,500.00
BOON-CHAPMAN BENEFIT ADMINISTRATORS INC           Boon-Chapman Benefit Administrators Inc

LA-00065381  

7/8/22 JULY22          AGG & SPEC STOP LOSS          PAY 0103      5940    Insurance Policy Premiums 59,602.63
7/8/22 JULY22          MEDICARE REPRICING            PAY 0103      5947    Medicare Repricing 2,540.00
7/8/22 JULY22          CARE NAVIGATION               PAY 0103      5948    Care Navigation 3,048.00
7/8/22 JULY22          POSITIVE PAY                  PAY 0103      5950    TPA Administrative Cost 152.40
7/8/22 JULY22          COBRA ADMIN                   PAY 0103      5951    COBRA Admin Fee 1,625.60
7/8/22 JULY22          UTILIZATION MGMT              PAY 0103      5952    Pre-Cert/U.R. Fee 4,318.00
7/8/22 JULY22          AETNA NETWORK                 PAY 0103      5953    PPO Access & Coordination Fee 7,004.16
7/8/22 JULY22          CHRISTUS NETWORK              PAY 0103      5954    Christus Spohn Network Fee 3,190.00
7/8/22 JULY22          MED ADMIN FEE                 PAY 0103      5955    Medical Admin Fee 19,812.00
7/8/22 JULY22          WELLNESS PROGRAM              PAY 0103      5956    Wellness Program 2,540.00
7/8/22 JULY22          DISEASE MGMT                  PAY 0103      5957    Case Management Fees 4,318.00
7/8/22 JULY22          MAY 22 BC FSA                 PAY 1280      5305    Administrat & Consultant Fees 731.00

Check Total: 108,881.79
INC. HEALTH ADVOCATE SOLUTIONS                    Health Advocate Solutions, Inc.
LA-00065382  7/8/22 220615          JULY 22 EAP                   PAY 1280      5321    Employee Assistance Program 851.00
Check Total: 851.00
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EFT AMERICAN FAMILY LIFE ASSURANCE COMPANY OF COLUMBUS American Family Life Assurance Company of Columbus

LA-00065458  

7/15/22 JUL22           SHORT TERM DISABILITY JUL22   PAY 0020      2578    Short Term Disability 21,776.57
7/15/22 JUL22           LONG TERM DISABILITY JUL22    PAY 0020      2581    Long Term Disability 10,171.18
7/15/22 JUL22           TERM LIFE WITH AD&D JUL22     PAY 0020      2583    Life Insurance 16,748.38
7/15/22 JUL22           TERM LIFE WITH AD&D JUL22     PAY 0103      2583    Life Insurance 728.75

Check Total: 49,424.88
MC MEDICAL LLC                                    MC Medical LLC
LA-00065547  7/22/22 JULY22          Telemedicine                  PAY 0103      5949    Telemedicine 3,918.20
Check Total: 3,918.20

RECOVERY MONITORING SOLUTIONS                     Recovery Monitoring Solutions
LA-00065346  7/1/22 9695451         Inv#9695451, 06/20/22         PRO 0440      7239    Pharchem INC. 225.00
Check Total: 225.00

GATEWAY PRINTING & OFFICE SUPPLY INC              Gateway Printing & Office Supply Inc

LA-00065364  7/1/22 52417301        Inv# 5241730-1, 06/13/22      PRO 0402      7421    Office Expense & Supplies 224.68
7/1/22 52479710        Inv# 5247971-0, 06/24/22      PRO 0402      7421    Office Expense & Supplies 43.62

Check Total: 268.30
GULF COAST PAPER CO INC                           Gulf Coast Paper Co Inc

LA-00065365  

7/1/22 2242177         Inv# 2242177, 05/31/22        PRO 0440      7424    Janitorial & Misc Supplies 501.30
7/1/22 2242177         Inv# 2242177, 05/31/22        PRO 0440      7424    Janitorial & Misc Supplies 264.70
7/1/22 2242177         Inv# 2242177, 05/31/22        PRO 0440      7424    Janitorial & Misc Supplies 186.70
7/1/22 2242177         Inv# 2242177, 05/31/22        PRO 0440      7424    Janitorial & Misc Supplies 51.94
7/1/22 2244887         Inv# 2244887, 06/06/22        PRO 0440      7424    Janitorial & Misc Supplies 217.92

Check Total: 1,222.56
INTERCONNECT                                      PSI Holdings LLC
LA-00065366  7/1/22 32552           Inv#32552, 07/01/22           PRO 0440      7323    Contract Personnel Services 219.99
Check Total: 219.99
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EFT SOUTH TEXAS RESTAURANT EQUIPMENT INC              South Texas Restaurant Equipment Inc

LA-00065367  
7/1/22 76729           Inv#0000076729, 06/03/22      PRO 0440      7525    Machinery & Equipment Repairs 142.50
7/1/22 76839           Inv#0000076839, 06/10/22      PRO 0440      7525    Machinery & Equipment Repairs 620.00
7/1/22 76839           Inv#0000076839, 06/10/22      PRO 0440      7525    Machinery & Equipment Repairs 45.00

Check Total: 807.50
TLO SERVICES LLC                                  TLO Services LLC

LA-00065368  7/1/22 1626065         Inv# 1626065, 06/14/22        PRO 0410      7126    Misc Repairs, Parts & Supplies 133.64
7/1/22 1626054         Invoice# 1626054, 06/10/22    PRO 0440      7126    Misc Repairs, Parts & Supplies 229.23

Check Total: 362.87
CORRECTIONS SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS LP                 Corrections Software Solutions LP

LA-00065383  
7/8/22 52159           Inv#52159, 07/01/22           PRO 0402      7323    Contract Personnel Services 2,407.00
7/8/22 52159           Inv#52159, 07/01/22           PRO 0410      7323    Contract Personnel Services 824.00
7/8/22 52159           Inv#52159, 07/01/22           PRO 0411      7323    Contract Personnel Services 4,631.00

Check Total: 7,862.00
GULF COAST PAPER CO INC                           Gulf Coast Paper Co Inc
LA-00065384  7/8/22 2251464         Inv# 2251464, 06/22/22        PRO 0440      7424    Janitorial & Misc Supplies 1,246.56
Check Total: 1,246.56

PRIMARY CARE AND WELLNESS                         Carlos R. Elizondo MD PLLC
LA-00065385  7/8/22 22ELI2011       Inv#22Elizo11, 07/06/22       PRO 0440      7227    Dr. Ganz - Chodash Assoc 2,500.00
Check Total: 2,500.00

JESSICA MARIE ESPINOZA                            Espinoza, Jessica Marie
LA-00065459  7/15/22 22JZ1           Invoice# 22JZ1, 07/07/22      PRO 0403      7025    Per Diem 333.00
Check Total: 333.00

RECOVERY MONITORING SOLUTIONS                     Recovery Monitoring Solutions
LA-00065589  7/29/22 22CBOPS10       INV# 22CBOPS10 7/9/22         PRO 0434      7226    Counseling-CBOPS 25,792.50
Check Total: 25,792.50
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EFT A PLUS PLUMBING AND REPAIR                        Garza, Arnold L
LA-00065608  7/29/22 14054           Invoice# 14054, 07/18/22      PRO 0440      7527    Bldg Repairs & Repair Material 1,710.00
Check Total: 1,710.00

CORPUS CHRISTI SAFE & LOCK                        Corpus Christi Safe & Lock
LA-00065609  7/29/22 31110           INV# 31110 7/10/22            PRO 0440      7527    Bldg Repairs & Repair Material 652.50
Check Total: 652.50

TLO SERVICES LLC                                  TLO Services LLC

LA-00065610  

7/29/22 1626171         Invoice# 1626171, 07/11/22    PRO 0402      7126    Misc Repairs, Parts & Supplies 154.48
7/29/22 1626172         Invoice# 1626172, 07/11/22    PRO 0402      7126    Misc Repairs, Parts & Supplies 166.96
7/29/22 1626233         Invoice# 1626233, 07/22/22    PRO 0403      7126    Misc Repairs, Parts & Supplies 211.18
7/29/22 1626194         Invoice# 1626194, 07/15/22    PRO 0434      7126    Misc Repairs, Parts & Supplies 173.15

Check Total: 705.77
LOGAN COLT BAUER                                  Bauer, Logan Colt

LA-00065369  7/1/22 119735          PerDiem6/6-6/10StateRoundup   TRV 6110      5542    Travel, Food & Lodging 192.00
7/1/22 119735          PerDiem6/6-6/10StateRoundup   TRV 6110      5542    Travel, Food & Lodging 16.00

Check Total: 208.00
DAVID L COOK                                      Cook, David L
LA-00065460  7/15/22 119762          PerDiemAnnualSAT7/22-7/27     TRV 2392      5542    Travel, Food & Lodging 240.00
Check Total: 240.00

NORMA MUNOZ                                       Munoz, Norma

LA-00065548  7/22/22 119773          PerDiemEDUNation7/10-7/12     TRV 6210      5542    Travel, Food & Lodging 64.00
7/22/22 119786          PerDiemHealthySouthTx7/14-7/15 TRV 6210      5542    Travel, Food & Lodging 16.00

Check Total: 80.00
ARTURO RODRIGUEZ GALLEGOS                         Gallegos, Arturo Rodriguez
LA-00065611  7/29/22 119755          PerDiemTxGangInvAnnual6/26-7/1 TRV 3520      5542    Travel, Food & Lodging 54.40
Check Total: 54.40
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EFT ANGELES DE DIOS                                   Angeles de Dios
LA-00065370  7/1/22 JOHNSON A       R188706 JOHNSON A S6L10S3     WEL 4120      5449    Burial/Cremation Expense 625.00
Check Total: 625.00

SOUTH TEXAS SOCIAL WORKERS SOCIETY                South Texas Social Workers Society
LA-00065371  7/1/22 22STSWS2        REG FOR 10 WORKERS @ $125 ea  WEL 4110      5302    Education Registration Fees 1,250.00
Check Total: 1,250.00

ANGELES DE DIOS                                   Angeles de Dios
LA-00065386  7/8/22 JACOBO M        M. JACOBO R188751 S6L11S08    WEL 4120      5449    Burial/Cremation Expense 625.00
Check Total: 625.00

ANGELES DE DIOS                                   Angeles de Dios

LA-00065461  7/15/22 BOTELLO G       R188778 BOTELLO G S6L11S6     WEL 4120      5449    Burial/Cremation Expense 625.00
7/15/22 CABRERA J       R188838 CABRERA J S12L11S15   WEL 4120      5449    Burial/Cremation Expense 625.00

Check Total: 1,250.00
ANGELES DE DIOS                                   Angeles de Dios
LA-00065612  7/29/22 DESIMONE D      R189024 DESIMONE D S12L11S11  WEL 4120      5449    Burial/Cremation Expense 625.00
Check Total: 625.00

Subtotal - EFT 13,192,909.46

CHK ABM INDUSTRY GROUPS LLC                           ABM Industries Inc

LA-00766591  

7/8/22 17196105        ENCHANCED CLEANING            GEN 0104      5266    Contract Services-Buildings 14,009.78
7/8/22 17196139        JUVENILE JUSTICE              GEN 1570      5266    Contract Services-Buildings 1,098.74
7/8/22 17196139        JUVENILE JUSTICE              GEN 1570      5266    Contract Services-Buildings 55.88
7/8/22 17196139        JUVENILE JUSTICE              GEN 1570      5266    Contract Services-Buildings 1,073.18
7/8/22 17196104        MEDICAL EXAMINER              GEN 1570      5266    Contract Services-Buildings 268.08

7/8/22 17196105        COURTHOUSE- STANDING PO 
FOR   GEN 1570      5266    Contract Services-Buildings 1,672.58

7/8/22 17196105        COURTHOUSE -FLOOR TECH        GEN 1570      5266    Contract Services-Buildings 795.76
7/8/22 17196105        COURTHOUSE--DAY PORTER        GEN 1570      5266    Contract Services-Buildings 1,861.13
7/8/22 17196105        COURTHOUSE--CUSTODIAN         GEN 1570      5266    Contract Services-Buildings 7,496.52

Check Total: 28,331.65
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CHK AL'S TREE SERVICE                                 Valverde, Albert M.
LA-00766592  7/8/22 2278            CALDERON BUILDING             GEN 1570      5264    Landscape & Grounds M&R 4,825.00
Check Total: 4,825.00

AMERICAN FILTRATION                               MB Dustless Air Filter Company LLC

LA-00766593  

7/8/22 0221599IN       JUVENILE DETENTION-
QUARTERLY  GEN 1570      5265    Mechanical Systems Repairs 217.10

7/8/22 0221606IN       JUVENILE BOOTCAMP-
QUARTERLY   GEN 1570      5265    Mechanical Systems Repairs 669.92

7/8/22 0221609IN       JUVENILE PROBATION-SEMI 
ANNUAL GEN 1570      5265    Mechanical Systems Repairs 385.87

7/8/22 0221610IN       COURTHOUSE-QUARTERLY          GEN 1570      5265    Mechanical Systems Repairs 261.16
7/8/22 0221611IN       JAIL-QUARTERLY                GEN 1570      5265    Mechanical Systems Repairs 1,348.98
7/8/22 0221605IN       ROBSTOWN YARD-QUARTERLY       GEN 1570      5265    Mechanical Systems Repairs 30.00
7/8/22 0221607IN       MEDICAL EXAMINER              GEN 1570      5265    Mechanical Systems Repairs 115.85

Check Total: 3,028.88
ARAMARK EDUCATIONAL SERVICES LLC                  Aramark Services Inc.

LA-00766594  

7/8/22 000055          Dinner/Snack meals -Detention GEN 3490      5228    Contract Meals 1,254.26
7/8/22 000057          Dinner/Snack meals -Detention GEN 3490      5228    Contract Meals 1,434.39
7/8/22 000055          Breakfast meals - Detention   GEN 3490      5242    Juvenile Meals-Breakfast 676.80
7/8/22 000057          Breakfast meals - Detention   GEN 3490      5242    Juvenile Meals-Breakfast 676.80
7/8/22 000055          Lunch meals - Detention       GEN 3490      5243    Juvenile Meals-Lunch 685.26
7/8/22 000057          Lunch meals - Detention       GEN 3490      5243    Juvenile Meals-Lunch 685.26
7/8/22 000054          Dinner/Snacks meals - Robert  GEN 3492      5228    Contract Meals 769.30
7/8/22 000056          Dinner/Snacks meals - Robert  GEN 3492      5228    Contract Meals 909.47
7/8/22 000054          Breakfast meals - Robert N.   GEN 3492      5242    Juvenile Meals-Breakfast 355.32
7/8/22 000056          Breakfast meals - Robert N.   GEN 3492      5242    Juvenile Meals-Breakfast 355.32
7/8/22 000054          Lunch meals - Robert N. Barnes GEN 3492      5243    Juvenile Meals-Lunch 355.32
7/8/22 000056          Lunch meals - Robert N. Barnes GEN 3492      5243    Juvenile Meals-Lunch 351.09

Check Total: 8,508.59
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CHK ARCADIS U.S. INC.                                 Arcadis U.S. Inc.

LA-00766595  7/8/22 34302889        VAPOR MONITORING AND TANK     GEN 0120      5266    Contract Services-Buildings 350.00
7/8/22 34302889        VAPOR MONITORING AND TANK     GEN 1570      5266    Contract Services-Buildings 175.00

Check Total: 525.00
ARNOLD OIL COMPANY INC.                           Arnold Oil Company Inc.

LA-00766596  
7/8/22 101ID6286       ESI Truck Renewal             GEN 0120      5254    Equip Maint. & Repairs 2,390.97
7/8/22 101ID6286       ESI Truck Scan Tool           GEN 0120      5254    Equip Maint. & Repairs 1,549.65
7/8/22 101ID6286       Labor Costs                   GEN 0120      5254    Equip Maint. & Repairs 130.00

Check Total: 4,070.62
BAKER & TAYLOR LLC                                BTAC Acquisition Corp

LA-00766597  

7/8/22 5017748807      Standing order for children's GEN 6310      5424    Books & Subscrptions Inventory 1,864.39
7/8/22 5017768199      Standing order for children's GEN 6310      5424    Books & Subscrptions Inventory 123.81
7/8/22 5017789169      Standing order for children's GEN 6310      5424    Books & Subscrptions Inventory 10.33
7/8/22 5017745466      Standing order for adult      GEN 6310      5424    Books & Subscrptions Inventory 3,137.29
7/8/22 5017748806      Standing order for adult      GEN 6310      5424    Books & Subscrptions Inventory 16.18
7/8/22 5017768198      Standing order for adult      GEN 6310      5424    Books & Subscrptions Inventory 143.96
7/8/22 5017789168      Standing order for adult      GEN 6310      5424    Books & Subscrptions Inventory 167.32

Check Total: 5,463.28
BFI WASTE SERVICES OF TEXAS, L.P. (EIN 75-3088544) Republic Services Inc

LA-00766598  

7/8/22 31828           disposal of dead animals      GEN 5330      5239    Trash, Tipping/Dumping, Dispos 35.85
7/8/22 31828           Environmental Fee for         GEN 5330      5239    Trash, Tipping/Dumping, Dispos 18.00
7/8/22 31828           Fuel Recovery fee for         GEN 5330      5239    Trash, Tipping/Dumping, Dispos 5.08
7/8/22 31885           disposal of dead animals      GEN 5330      5239    Trash, Tipping/Dumping, Dispos 35.85
7/8/22 31885           Environmental Fee for         GEN 5330      5239    Trash, Tipping/Dumping, Dispos 18.00
7/8/22 31885           Fuel Recovery fee for         GEN 5330      5239    Trash, Tipping/Dumping, Dispos 5.08

Check Total: 117.86
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CHK BOB BARKER COMPANY INC.                           Bob Barker Company Inc.

LA-00766599  

7/8/22 INV1777118      Trousers, Orange - Sz XL      GEN 1324      5440    Inmate General Supplies 7,590.00
7/8/22 INV1777118      Trousers, Orange - Sz 2XL     GEN 1324      5440    Inmate General Supplies 7,590.00
7/8/22 INV1777118      Trousers, Orange - Sz 3XL     GEN 1324      5440    Inmate General Supplies 3,795.00
7/8/22 INV1754857      NPOS-8XL, ORANGE, 1 EA,       GEN 3720      5440    Inmate General Supplies 117.00

Check Total: 19,092.00
BOOTS N BRITCHES WESTERN WEAR                     Boots N Britches Western Wear
LA-00766600  7/8/22 3159            RESISTOL STRAW HAT/ UNIFORM   GEN 3700      5463    Wearing Apparel Expenses 46.95
Check Total: 46.95

CHRISTOPHER AARON CHARLES                         Charles, Christopher Aaron
LA-00766601  7/8/22 CHARLES C 041522Reimbursement of state bar    GEN 3520      5447    Membrships,Dues,Certifications 127.00
Check Total: 127.00

CLINICAL PATHOLOGY LABS INC                       Clinical Pathology Labs Inc
LA-00766602  7/8/22 2022050         standing PO for lab analyses  GEN 3890      5303    Medical, Dental, Hospital, Lab 930.65
Check Total: 930.65

CMS COMMUNICATONS INC                             CMS Communicatons Inc
LA-00766603  7/8/22 2203868IN       Cisco VG350 Analog Voice      GEN 1240      5261    Buildings-Maintenance & Repair 2,500.00
Check Total: 2,500.00

INC. COASTAL A.D.S                                COASTAL A.D.S, INC.
LA-00766604  7/8/22 150953          NC JAIL-FURNISH & INSTALL (1) GEN 1570      5261    Buildings-Maintenance & Repair 2,120.00
Check Total: 2,120.00

COASTAL BEND PSYCHOLOGICAL ASSOCIATES             Coastal Bend Psychological Associates

LA-00766605  7/8/22 1009 061722     PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUATION 
FOR  GEN 3700      5306    Empl Evals/Testing 600.00

Check Total: 600.00
COASTAL OFFICE SOLUTIONS INC                      Coastal Office Solutions INC
LA-00766606  7/8/22 OE352601        Credenza for 319th            GEN 1900      5680    Non Capital Outlay < $5000 1,607.10
Check Total: 1,607.10
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CHK D & C FENCE CO INC                                D & C Fence Co INC
LA-00766607  7/8/22 44035           STANDING PO for gate repairs  GEN 0180      5264    Landscape & Grounds M&R 1,675.00
Check Total: 1,675.00

DESTINY SOFTWARE INC.                             Destiny Software Inc.
LA-00766608  7/8/22 4768            AgendaQuick Hosted Services   GEN 1240      5311    Software Srvc & Maintenance 9,000.00
Check Total: 9,000.00

DIAMONDBACK BOOTS AND OUTFITTERS LLC              Diamondback Boots and Outfitters LLC

LA-00766609  

7/8/22 019907          S. Stovall steel toe          GEN 0170      5463    Wearing Apparel Expenses 115.00
7/8/22 019921          L. Gallegos steel toe work    GEN 0170      5463    Wearing Apparel Expenses 115.00
7/8/22 019908          Work Boots - Russell Bates    GEN 0180      5463    Wearing Apparel Expenses 115.00
7/8/22 019865          A. ROWLAND Steel Toe          GEN 1397      5463    Wearing Apparel Expenses 115.00

Check Total: 460.00
EMPOWERED SYSTEMS LLC                             Empowered Systems Holdings LLC

LA-00766610  7/8/22 21817683        Annual Maintenance AutoAudit  GEN 1250      5311    Software Srvc & Maintenance 518.54
7/8/22 21818187        Annual Maintenance AutoAudit  GEN 1250      5311    Software Srvc & Maintenance 518.55

Check Total: 1,037.09
ENVIROTECH CARRIERS INC                           EnviroTech Carriers Inc
LA-00766611  7/8/22 149937          Bio-waste pickup for          GEN 3490      5437    Fees & Permits 101.00
Check Total: 101.00

FEDEX                                             Federal Express Corporation

LA-00766612  
7/8/22 773828955       FedEx standing PO FY21/22     GEN 1285      5217    Postage & Fed Express 38.01
7/8/22 962672949       FedEx standing PO FY21/22     GEN 1285      5217    Postage & Fed Express 2.28
7/8/22 962729567       shipping charges to           GEN 3890      5217    Postage & Fed Express 17.23

Check Total: 57.52
FEDEX                                             Federal Express Corporation

LA-00766613  

7/8/22 773873438       ADMINISTRATION STANDING PO    GEN 3700      5217    Postage & Fed Express 12.03
7/8/22 775331584       ADMINISTRATION STANDING PO    GEN 3700      5217    Postage & Fed Express 17.44
7/8/22 774617875       JAIL STANDING PO SHIPPING     GEN 3720      5217    Postage & Fed Express 65.01
7/8/22 770129633       JAIL STANDING PO SHIPPING     GEN 3720      5217    Postage & Fed Express 53.23
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CHK 

LA-00766613  

7/8/22 773873438       JAIL STANDING PO SHIPPING     GEN 3720      5217    Postage & Fed Express 44.70
7/8/22 776090177       JAIL STANDING PO SHIPPING     GEN 3720      5217    Postage & Fed Express 63.67
7/8/22 776834211       JAIL STANDING PO SHIPPING     GEN 3720      5217    Postage & Fed Express 42.48
7/8/22 777514580       JAIL STANDING PO SHIPPING     GEN 3720      5217    Postage & Fed Express 10.64
7/8/22 778279353       JAIL STANDING PO SHIPPING     GEN 3720      5217    Postage & Fed Express 20.19
7/8/22 778962075       JAIL STANDING PO SHIPPING     GEN 3720      5217    Postage & Fed Express 15.92

Check Total: 345.31
FOUR M DRILLING CORPORATION                       Four M Drilling Corporation
LA-00766614  7/8/22 18036           Service call to go to         GEN 0140      5265    Mechanical Systems Repairs 202.50
Check Total: 202.50

FOX TREE & LANDSCAPE NURSERY                      Fox Tree & Landscape Nursery
LA-00766615  7/8/22 160309          1 LOAD OF SCREENED TOPSOIL    GEN 1397      5264    Landscape & Grounds M&R 387.75
Check Total: 387.75

JACKSON ELECTRIC COMPANY                          Contreras, Stacy A Martinez
LA-00766616  7/8/22 2242            Services at Richard M.        GEN 0140      5265    Mechanical Systems Repairs 1,968.00
Check Total: 1,968.00

JONES REFRIGERATION                               Jones, James D
LA-00766617  7/8/22 831522          Standing PO for air           GEN 1770      5265    Mechanical Systems Repairs 90.00
Check Total: 90.00

JONES REFRIGERATION                               Jones, James D
LA-00766618  7/8/22 831501          Labor to check front a/c.     GEN 1780      5265    Mechanical Systems Repairs 180.00
Check Total: 180.00

LEXISNEXIS RISK DATA MANAGEMENT INC               LexisNexis Risk Data Management Inc

LA-00766619  7/8/22 147177420220531 ACCURINT FOR LAW 
ENFORCEMENT  GEN 5220      5311    Software Srvc & Maintenance 365.32

7/8/22 147177420220531 MISCELLANEOUS SEARCH          GEN 5220      5311    Software Srvc & Maintenance 5.50
Check Total: 370.82

Sep 2, 2022 79 11:16:24 AM



Check Register
Starting Check No.: 00000000 Starting Check Date: Jul 1, 2022
Ending Check No.: 99999999 Ending Check Date: Jul 31, 2022

Check 
Type

Check 
Number

Check 
Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount

CHK LINDE GAS & EQUIPMENT INC.                        Linde Gas & Equipment Inc.
LA-00766620  7/8/22 11102109        Monthly Services for welding  GEN 0180      5438    General Operating Supplies 88.65
Check Total: 88.65

MRS. WOODY'S INC.                                 Mrs. Woody's Inc.
LA-00766621  7/8/22 50064588 052722 OIL CHANGE, STATE INSPECTION  GEN 3840      5249    Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 100.98
Check Total: 100.98

NOE O VILLARREAL                                  Noe O Villarreal
LA-00766622  7/8/22 454249          Installed new 6' sch 40 pipe  GEN 0140      5261    Buildings-Maintenance & Repair 2,875.00
Check Total: 2,875.00

PITNEY BOWES INC                                  Pitney Bowes Inc

LA-00766623  7/8/22 3315804504      Postage meter yearly          GEN 1200      5215    Postage Equipment Rentals 92.10
7/8/22 3315742920      postage meter yearly lease    GEN 1200      5215    Postage Equipment Rentals 314.64

Check Total: 406.74
R & R PETRO SERVICES INC                          R & R Petro Services Inc
LA-00766624  7/8/22 229602          Repairs required during site  GEN 0120      5265    Mechanical Systems Repairs 6,847.44
Check Total: 6,847.44

SCRIPPS NP OPERATING LLC, DBA CORPUS CHRISTI CALLE Desk Spinco Inc

LA-00766625  
7/8/22 4521698         NOTICE MAY'22 

CONSTITUTIONAL  GEN 3075      5414    Advertisemnts & Public Notices 252.35

7/8/22 4602337         NOTICE MAY'22 PRIMARY 
RUNOFF  GEN 3075      5414    Advertisemnts & Public Notices 266.90

Check Total: 519.25
SUPERIOR TRAILER SALES                            Superior Trailer Sales of Texas LLC
LA-00766626  7/8/22 CO0005404       New Load Trailer, CH0222072MX GEN 0180      5659    Heavy Machinery 9,166.74
Check Total: 9,166.74
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CHK TELEVON                                           Plenteous Consulting LLC

LA-00766627  

7/8/22 INV10691        Cell Contingency Savings      GEN 1240      5235    Pagers & Other Telephone Exp 145.88
7/8/22 INV10691        Landline Contingency Savings  GEN 1240      5235    Pagers & Other Telephone Exp 1,527.94
7/8/22 INV10691        Current Month's Finance       GEN 1240      5235    Pagers & Other Telephone Exp 16.94
7/8/22 INV10662        Cell Contingency Savings      GEN 1240      5235    Pagers & Other Telephone Exp 145.88
7/8/22 INV10662        Landline Contingency Savings  GEN 1240      5235    Pagers & Other Telephone Exp 1,305.08
7/8/22 INV10662        Current Month's Finance       GEN 1240      5235    Pagers & Other Telephone Exp 11.82

Check Total: 3,153.54
TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF                              Texas Association of

LA-00766628  

7/8/22 TAAO 51622      Renewal for TAAO S. GarzaRocha GEN 1200      5447    Membrships,Dues,Certifications 90.00
7/8/22 TAAO 51622      Renewal for TAAO K. Kieschnick GEN 1200      5447    Membrships,Dues,Certifications 90.00